

SEER - Regional Skills 2024

Southend Leisure & Tennis Centre

Southend on Sea

23 March 2024

Detailed Results

7.0.7.2

Group E Female

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
(1) Pollyanna Johnson (2015) -- Star Diving Club Guildford (guest)													
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	6.5	7.0	7.0					20.5	20.50	20.50	
200C Back jump	0	1.0	7.0	6.5	6.0					19.5	19.50	40.00	
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	6.0	7.5	7.0					20.5	20.50	60.50	
100B Forward jump	0	1.0	7.0	7.5	6.5					21.0	21.00	81.50	
100A Forward jump	1	1.0	9.0	7.5	8.5					25.0	25.00	106.50	
200A Back jump	1	1.0	7.0	7.0	5.5					19.5	19.50	126.00	
401C Inward Dive	1	1.4	5.5	6.0	6.0					17.5	24.50	150.50	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	5.5	7.0	6.0					18.5	27.75	178.25	
10A Forward line-up	3	1.2	7.0	6.0	6.5					19.5	23.40	201.65	
10C Forward line-up	3	1.2	8.0	7.0	7.0					22.0	26.40	228.05	
20A Back line-up	3	1.4	6.5	5.5	6.5					18.5	25.90	253.95	
20C Back line-up	3	1.3	6.0	5.5	6.0					17.5	22.75	276.70	
1 Lily Billton (2015) -- Southend Diving													
10A Forward line-up	3	1.2	6.5	5.5	6.5					18.5	22.20	22.20	
10C Forward line-up	3	1.2	5.5	7.0	7.0					19.5	23.40	45.60	
20A Back line-up	3	1.4	5.0	5.5	5.5					16.0	22.40	68.00	
20C Back line-up	3	1.3	5.0	5.5	6.0					16.5	21.45	89.45	
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	7.0	7.0	7.0					21.0	21.00	110.45	
200C Back jump	0	1.0	6.5	6.5	6.0					19.0	19.00	129.45	
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	7.0	7.0	7.0					21.0	21.00	150.45	
100B Forward jump	0	1.0	6.0	6.0	5.5					17.5	17.50	167.95	
100A Forward jump	1	1.0	7.0	7.5	8.0					22.5	22.50	190.45	
200A Back jump	1	1.0	5.0	6.5	6.5					18.0	18.00	208.45	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	7.0	7.0	7.0					21.0	33.60	242.05	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	6.0	5.5	6.0					17.5	26.25	268.30	
2 Sienna Deakin (2015) -- Southend Diving													
100A Forward jump	1	1.0	8.5	8.0	7.5					24.0	24.00	24.00	
200A Back jump	1	1.0	8.0	8.0	7.5					23.5	23.50	47.50	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	6.0	5.5	5.0					16.5	26.40	73.90	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	3.5	3.5	3.5					10.5	16.80	90.70	
10A Forward line-up	3	1.2	7.5	6.5	7.0					21.0	25.20	115.90	
10C Forward line-up	3	1.2	7.0	7.5	6.0					20.5	24.60	140.50	
20A Back line-up	3	1.4	6.0	5.5	5.0					16.5	23.10	163.60	
20C Back line-up	3	1.3	6.0	5.0	5.5					16.5	21.45	185.05	
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	6.0	5.0	5.5					16.5	16.50	201.55	
200C Back jump	0	1.0	8.0	7.5	7.0					22.5	22.50	224.05	
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	6.0	6.0	7.5					19.5	19.50	243.55	
100B Forward jump	0	1.0	8.0	8.0	8.0					24.0	24.00	267.55	

Group E Female

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
3 Willow Sawyer (2015) -- Southend Diving													
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	6.5	7.0	5.5					19.0	19.00	19.00	
200C Back jump	0	1.0	5.0	5.5	5.5					16.0	16.00	35.00	
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	6.0	6.0	5.5					17.5	17.50	52.50	
100B Forward jump	0	1.0	6.0	6.0	5.0					17.0	17.00	69.50	
100A Forward jump	1	1.0	5.5	6.5	6.5					18.5	18.50	88.00	
200A Back jump	1	1.0	5.0	6.0	5.5					16.5	16.50	104.50	
401C Inward Dive	1	1.4	5.5	6.5	7.5					19.5	27.30	131.80	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	5.5	6.0	4.5					16.0	25.60	157.40	
10A Forward line-up	3	1.2	5.5	5.5	5.5					16.5	19.80	177.20	
10C Forward line-up	3	1.2	6.5	7.0	7.5					21.0	25.20	202.40	
20A Back line-up	3	1.4	5.5	6.0	6.0					17.5	24.50	226.90	
20C Back line-up	3	1.3	5.5	5.0	6.0					16.5	21.45	248.35	
4 Ella Suckling (2016) -- Southend Diving													
10A Forward line-up	3	1.2	5.5	5.0	6.5					17.0	20.40	20.40	
10C Forward line-up	3	1.2	6.0	7.0	6.5					19.5	23.40	43.80	
20A Back line-up	3	1.4	4.5	4.5	5.0					14.0	19.60	63.40	
20C Back line-up	3	1.3	4.5	4.5	6.0					15.0	19.50	82.90	
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	7.0	7.0	7.0					21.0	21.00	103.90	
200C Back jump	0	1.0	6.0	6.0	5.5					17.5	17.50	121.40	
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	4.0	3.5	4.0					11.5	11.50	132.90	
100B Forward jump	0	1.0	6.5	6.0	6.0					18.5	18.50	151.40	
100A Forward jump	1	1.0	6.0	7.0	5.5					18.5	18.50	169.90	
200A Back jump	1	1.0	6.5	5.0	6.5					18.0	18.00	187.90	
101C Forward Dive	1	1.2	6.0	6.0	5.5					17.5	21.00	208.90	
20A Back line-up	1	1.0	5.0	4.5	5.0					14.5	14.50	223.40	
(6) Skye Schmidt (2015) -- Southampton Diving Academy (guest)													
10A Forward line-up	3	1.2	6.0	5.5	6.0					17.5	21.00	21.00	
10C Forward line-up	3	1.2	5.0	5.0	5.5					15.5	18.60	39.60	
20A Back line-up	3	1.4	6.0	6.0	5.5					17.5	24.50	64.10	
20C Back line-up	3	1.3	5.0	6.0	5.0					16.0	20.80	84.90	
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	4.5	5.0	5.0					14.5	14.50	99.40	
200C Back jump	0	1.0	6.0	6.0	6.0					18.0	18.00	117.40	
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	6.5	6.0	6.5					19.0	19.00	136.40	
100B Forward jump	0	1.0	5.5	6.0	5.5					17.0	17.00	153.40	
100A Forward jump	1	1.0	6.5	7.0	7.0					20.5	20.50	173.90	
200A Back jump	1	1.0	4.5	5.5	6.0					16.0	16.00	189.90	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	4.0	4.0	4.5					12.5	18.75	208.65	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	3.0	2.5	2.5					8.0	12.00	220.65	
5 Lucy Clapp (2015) -- Southend Diving													
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	4.5	4.5	4.5					13.5	13.50	13.50	
200C Back jump	0	1.0	7.0	6.0	6.0					19.0	19.00	32.50	
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	5.5	6.0	5.5					17.0	17.00	49.50	
100B Forward jump	0	1.0	6.0	5.5	5.5					17.0	17.00	66.50	
100A Forward jump	1	1.0	6.0	5.5	7.0					18.5	18.50	85.00	
200A Back jump	1	1.0	5.5	6.0	6.0					17.5	17.50	102.50	
101C Forward Dive	1	1.2	2.5	3.5	3.5					9.5	11.40	113.90	
20A Back line-up	1	1.0	6.0	5.5	5.5					17.0	17.00	130.90	
10A Forward line-up	3	1.2	5.5	5.0	6.0					16.5	19.80	150.70	
10C Forward line-up	3	1.2	5.5	6.5	6.0					18.0	21.60	172.30	
20A Back line-up	3	1.4	4.5	5.0	5.5					15.0	21.00	193.30	
20C Back line-up	3	1.3	4.5	5.0	5.0					14.5	18.85	212.15	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Group E Female

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
6 Gabriella Aldridge (2015) -- Cambridge Dive Team													
100A Forward jump	1	1.0	5.5	5.0	5.0					15.5	15.50	15.50	
200A Back jump	1	1.0	4.5	5.0	4.5					14.0	14.00	29.50	
101C Forward Dive	1	1.2	4.5	5.0	4.5					14.0	16.80	46.30	
20A Back line-up	1	1.0	6.0	6.5	6.5					19.0	19.00	65.30	
10A Forward line-up	3	1.2	5.0	5.0	6.5					16.5	19.80	85.10	
10C Forward line-up	3	1.2	5.5	6.0	6.0					17.5	21.00	106.10	
20A Back line-up	3	1.4	6.0	5.5	5.5					17.0	23.80	129.90	
20C Back line-up	3	1.3	5.0	4.0	4.0					13.0	16.90	146.80	
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	5.0	5.0	5.0					15.0	15.00	161.80	
200C Back jump	0	1.0	5.5	5.0	5.5					16.0	16.00	177.80	
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	5.0	5.0	5.5					15.5	15.50	193.30	
100B Forward jump	0	1.0	6.0	5.0	5.5					16.5	16.50	209.80	
(9) Eleanor Tanner (2015) -- Southampton Diving Academy (guest)													
100A Forward jump	1	1.0	6.0	6.5	6.5					19.0	19.00	19.00	
200A Back jump	1	1.0	6.0	7.0	7.0					20.0	20.00	39.00	
401C Inward Dive	1	1.4	4.5	5.5	5.0					15.0	21.00	60.00	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	1.0	1.0	2.0					4.0	6.00	66.00	
10A Forward line-up	3	1.2	5.5	5.0	7.0					17.5	21.00	87.00	
10C Forward line-up	3	1.2	5.5	6.5	6.5					18.5	22.20	109.20	
20A Back line-up	3	1.4	5.0	4.0	4.5					13.5	18.90	128.10	
20C Back line-up	3	1.3	4.5	4.5	4.5					13.5	17.55	145.65	
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	4.5	4.5	4.5					13.5	13.50	159.15	
200C Back jump	0	1.0	6.0	5.0	5.5					16.5	16.50	175.65	
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	5.0	5.0	4.5					14.5	14.50	190.15	
100B Forward jump	0	1.0	5.0	5.5	5.0					15.5	15.50	205.65	

Group E Open

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
(1) Leonard Soltoianu (2015) -- Corby Steel Diving Club (guest)													
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	7.5	7.5	7.0					22.0	22.00	22.00	
200C Back jump	0	1.0	8.0	7.5	7.5					23.0	23.00	45.00	
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	7.0	8.0	8.0					23.0	23.00	68.00	
100B Forward jump	0	1.0	7.0	6.5	6.5					20.0	20.00	88.00	
100A Forward jump	1	1.0	6.0	7.5	7.5					21.0	21.00	109.00	
200A Back jump	1	1.0	6.0	5.5	6.5					18.0	18.00	127.00	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	5.5	6.0	5.0					16.5	26.40	153.40	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	4.5	5.0	5.0					14.5	23.20	176.60	
10A Forward line-up	3	1.2	8.0	7.5	7.0					22.5	27.00	203.60	
10C Forward line-up	3	1.2	6.5	6.5	6.5					19.5	23.40	227.00	
20A Back line-up	3	1.4	7.5	6.0	6.5					20.0	28.00	255.00	
20C Back line-up	3	1.3	7.0	6.0	7.0					20.0	26.00	281.00	
1 Parker Halsey (2015) -- Southend Diving													
100A Forward jump	1	1.0	7.5	7.5	7.0					22.0	22.00	22.00	
200A Back jump	1	1.0	5.5	6.5	6.5					18.5	18.50	40.50	
101C Forward Dive	1	1.2	5.0	5.5	5.0					15.5	18.60	59.10	
20A Back line-up	1	1.0	8.5	7.0	6.5					22.0	22.00	81.10	
10A Forward line-up	3	1.2	8.0	8.0	7.0					23.0	27.60	108.70	
10C Forward line-up	3	1.2	7.0	7.0	7.0					21.0	25.20	133.90	
20A Back line-up	3	1.4	6.0	5.5	6.0					17.5	24.50	158.40	
20C Back line-up	3	1.3	6.0	5.5	5.5					17.0	22.10	180.50	
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	5.5	5.5	5.5					16.5	16.50	197.00	
200C Back jump	0	1.0	6.0	6.5	7.0					19.5	19.50	216.50	
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	7.0	7.0	6.5					20.5	20.50	237.00	
100B Forward jump	0	1.0	7.0	5.0	7.0					19.0	19.00	256.00	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Group E Open

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
2 Ryan Zarei Rooniizi (2015) -- Southend Diving													
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	5.5	7.0	5.5					18.0	18.00	18.00	
200C Back jump	0	1.0	5.5	6.5	5.0					17.0	17.00	35.00	
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	6.0	6.0	5.5					17.5	17.50	52.50	
100B Forward jump	0	1.0	6.0	6.0	5.5					17.5	17.50	70.00	
100A Forward jump	1	1.0	5.5	7.0	6.5					19.0	19.00	89.00	
200A Back jump	1	1.0	4.0	5.0	5.5					14.5	14.50	103.50	
101C Forward Dive	1	1.2	6.0	5.5	4.5					16.0	19.20	122.70	
20A Back line-up	1	1.0	5.0	5.0	4.5					14.5	14.50	137.20	
10A Forward line-up	3	1.2	6.0	6.0	6.0					18.0	21.60	158.80	
10C Forward line-up	3	1.2	6.5	7.0	6.0					19.5	23.40	182.20	
20A Back line-up	3	1.4	6.0	5.5	6.0					17.5	24.50	206.70	
20C Back line-up	3	1.3	4.5	5.0	5.0					14.5	18.85	225.55	
3 Archie Etherington (2015) -- Southend Diving													
10A Forward line-up	3	1.2	6.5	6.5	6.5					19.5	23.40	23.40	
10C Forward line-up	3	1.2	5.5	6.0	5.0					16.5	19.80	43.20	
20A Back line-up	3	1.4	6.0	6.0	5.0					17.0	23.80	67.00	
20C Back line-up	3	1.3	5.0	5.5	5.0					15.5	20.15	87.15	
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	3.5	3.5	2.5					9.5	9.50	96.65	
200C Back jump	0	1.0	6.0	6.0	7.0					19.0	19.00	115.65	
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	4.5	4.5	5.0					14.0	14.00	129.65	
100B Forward jump	0	1.0	6.0	5.0	5.5					16.5	16.50	146.15	
100A Forward jump	1	1.0	6.0	6.5	6.0					18.5	18.50	164.65	
200A Back jump	1	1.0	6.0	6.0	6.5					18.5	18.50	183.15	
101C Forward Dive	1	1.2	5.0	5.0	5.0					15.0	18.00	201.15	
20A Back line-up	1	1.0	6.0	5.0	5.0					16.0	16.00	217.15	
(5) Millan Colton (2015) -- Albatross Diving Club Reading (guest)													
10A Forward line-up	3	1.2	7.0	6.0	7.0					20.0	24.00	24.00	
10C Forward line-up	3	1.2	7.5	6.5	6.5					20.5	24.60	48.60	
20A Back line-up	3	1.4	6.0	5.0	5.0					16.0	22.40	71.00	
20C Back line-up	3	1.3	5.0	4.0	5.0					14.0	18.20	89.20	
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	5.0	5.5	5.5					16.0	16.00	105.20	
200C Back jump	0	1.0	5.0	5.5	5.5					16.0	16.00	121.20	
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	4.5	5.5	5.5					15.5	15.50	136.70	
100B Forward jump	0	1.0	5.0	5.0	5.0					15.0	15.00	151.70	
100A Forward jump	1	1.0	5.5	6.0	6.5					18.0	18.00	169.70	
200A Back jump	1	1.0	4.5	3.5	4.5					12.5	12.50	182.20	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	2.0	3.0	2.5					7.5	12.00	194.20	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	4.5	4.0	5.0					13.5	21.60	215.80	
4 James Hughes (2015) -- Cambridge Dive Team													
100A Forward jump	1	1.0	5.0	6.0	5.0					16.0	16.00	16.00	
200A Back jump	1	1.0	5.5	6.5	6.5					18.5	18.50	34.50	
101C Forward Dive	1	1.2	4.0	4.0	4.0					12.0	14.40	48.90	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	3.0	2.5	3.0					8.5	12.75	61.65	
10A Forward line-up	3	1.2	6.5	6.0	6.5					19.0	22.80	84.45	
10C Forward line-up	3	1.2	5.5	5.5	5.5					16.5	19.80	104.25	
20A Back line-up	3	1.4	4.5	5.0	5.5					15.0	21.00	125.25	
20C Back line-up	3	1.3	4.0	4.0	4.0					12.0	15.60	140.85	
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	5.5	6.0	6.5					18.0	18.00	158.85	
200C Back jump	0	1.0	4.5	5.0	6.0					15.5	15.50	174.35	
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	6.0	5.5	5.5					17.0	17.00	191.35	
100B Forward jump	0	1.0	5.5	5.0	6.0					16.5	16.50	207.85	

Group D Open

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
------	--------	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	-------	--------	-------	-----

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Group D Open

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
(1) Thomas Oxlade (2013) -- Albatross Diving Club Reading (guest)													
10A Forward line-up	3	1.2	6.0	7.0	7.5					20.5	24.60	24.60	
10C Forward line-up	3	1.2	6.0	6.0	6.0					18.0	21.60	46.20	
20A Back line-up	3	1.4	6.0	5.5	6.0					17.5	24.50	70.70	
20C Back line-up	3	1.3	6.0	5.0	6.0					17.0	22.10	92.80	
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	7.0	7.5	7.5					22.0	22.00	114.80	
200C Back jump	0	1.0	6.0	6.5	6.5					19.0	19.00	133.80	
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	6.5	5.5	5.5					17.5	17.50	151.30	
100B Forward jump	0	1.0	5.5	5.0	6.5					17.0	17.00	168.30	
100A Forward jump	1	1.0	9.0	8.0	7.5					24.5	24.50	192.80	
200A Back jump	1	1.0	8.0	8.0	6.5					22.5	22.50	215.30	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	7.0	7.0	6.0					20.0	32.00	247.30	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	5.0	4.5	4.0					13.5	21.60	268.90	
(2) Stanley Powell (2013) -- Sandwell Diving Club (guest)													
10A Forward line-up	3	1.2	7.0	7.5	6.5					21.0	25.20	25.20	
10C Forward line-up	3	1.2	6.5	6.0	6.5					19.0	22.80	48.00	
20A Back line-up	3	1.4	7.5	7.0	6.5					21.0	29.40	77.40	
20C Back line-up	3	1.3	6.5	5.0	6.0					17.5	22.75	100.15	
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	6.0	7.0	7.0					20.0	20.00	120.15	
200C Back jump	0	1.0	5.5	5.5	6.0					17.0	17.00	137.15	
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	6.5	5.5	6.0					18.0	18.00	155.15	
100B Forward jump	0	1.0	5.0	5.5	6.0					16.5	16.50	171.65	
100A Forward jump	1	1.0	6.0	6.0	6.0					18.0	18.00	189.65	
200A Back jump	1	1.0	4.5	5.5	6.5					16.5	16.50	206.15	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	8.0	6.5	7.0					21.5	32.25	238.40	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	6.0	7.0	5.5					18.5	27.75	266.15	
(3) Alaric Willis (2013) -- Corby Steel Diving Club (guest)													
100A Forward jump	1	1.0	8.0	8.0	7.5					23.5	23.50	23.50	
200A Back jump	1	1.0	6.0	6.5	7.0					19.5	19.50	43.00	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	6.0	6.0	5.0					17.0	25.50	68.50	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	4.0	5.0	4.5					13.5	21.60	90.10	
10A Forward line-up	3	1.2	4.5	5.0	5.5					15.0	18.00	108.10	
10C Forward line-up	3	1.2	4.5	5.0	5.5					15.0	18.00	126.10	
20A Back line-up	3	1.4	7.0	5.5	5.5					18.0	25.20	151.30	
20C Back line-up	3	1.3	6.0	5.5	7.0					18.5	24.05	175.35	
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	4.5	4.5	4.0					13.0	13.00	188.35	
200C Back jump	0	1.0	5.5	5.0	5.5					16.0	16.00	204.35	
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	6.0	5.5	6.0					17.5	17.50	221.85	
100B Forward jump	0	1.0	5.5	5.0	6.0					16.5	16.50	238.35	
1 Reuben Foster (2014) -- Southend Diving													
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	6.0	7.5	6.5					20.0	20.00	20.00	
200C Back jump	0	1.0	6.0	6.0	6.0					18.0	18.00	38.00	
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	6.0	6.0	6.0					18.0	18.00	56.00	
100B Forward jump	0	1.0	6.5	6.0	5.0					17.5	17.50	73.50	
100A Forward jump	1	1.0	6.0	6.0	5.0					17.0	17.00	90.50	
200A Back jump	1	1.0	1.5	1.5	2.0					5.0	5.00	95.50	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	3.0	4.0	3.0					10.0	16.00	111.50	2
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	5.5	5.5	6.0					17.0	27.20	138.70	
10A Forward line-up	3	1.2	6.0	5.5	6.5					18.0	21.60	160.30	
10C Forward line-up	3	1.2	7.0	6.5	7.0					20.5	24.60	184.90	
20A Back line-up	3	1.4	6.0	6.0	5.5					17.5	24.50	209.40	
20C Back line-up	3	1.3	6.0	6.0	6.0					18.0	23.40	232.80	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Group D Open

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
(5) Barnabas Quin (2014) -- Star Diving Club Guildford (guest)													
100A Forward jump	1	1.0	5.0	6.0	6.0					17.0	17.00	17.00	
200A Back jump	1	1.0	5.5	7.0	6.5					19.0	19.00	36.00	
401C Inward Dive	1	1.4	5.0	6.0	6.0					17.0	23.80	59.80	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	5.0	5.5	5.5					16.0	24.00	83.80	
10A Forward line-up	3	1.2	7.0	5.5	6.0					18.5	22.20	106.00	
10C Forward line-up	3	1.2	6.5	5.5	6.5					18.5	22.20	128.20	
20A Back line-up	3	1.4	6.5	6.0	6.5					19.0	26.60	154.80	
20C Back line-up	3	1.3	3.0	3.5	3.0					9.5	12.35	167.15	2
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	5.0	5.0	6.0					16.0	16.00	183.15	
200C Back jump	0	1.0	5.5	5.5	7.0					18.0	18.00	201.15	
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	4.0	5.0	5.0					14.0	14.00	215.15	
100B Forward jump	0	1.0	5.5	5.0	6.0					16.5	16.50	231.65	
2 Arthur Coxhead (2014) -- Southend Diving													
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	6.0	7.0	7.0					20.0	20.00	20.00	
200C Back jump	0	1.0	5.0	5.0	5.5					15.5	15.50	35.50	
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	6.0	6.0	6.0					18.0	18.00	53.50	
100B Forward jump	0	1.0	4.0	4.5	4.5					13.0	13.00	66.50	
100A Forward jump	1	1.0	5.5	6.5	6.5					18.5	18.50	85.00	
200A Back jump	1	1.0	5.0	6.0	5.5					16.5	16.50	101.50	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	5.0	6.0	5.0					16.0	25.60	127.10	
401C Inward Dive	1	1.4	5.0	6.0	6.5					17.5	24.50	151.60	
10A Forward line-up	3	1.2	4.5	5.0	5.0					14.5	17.40	169.00	
10C Forward line-up	3	1.2	4.0	5.0	5.5					14.5	17.40	186.40	
20A Back line-up	3	1.4	6.5	6.0	6.5					19.0	26.60	213.00	
20C Back line-up	3	1.3	4.0	5.0	4.5					13.5	17.55	230.55	
(7) Tommy Stubbs (2013) -- Sandwell Diving Club (guest)													
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	5.0	5.0	4.0					14.0	14.00	14.00	
200C Back jump	0	1.0	5.0	6.5	6.5					18.0	18.00	32.00	
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	6.0	6.0	6.5					18.5	18.50	50.50	
100B Forward jump	0	1.0	6.0	5.0	5.5					16.5	16.50	67.00	
100A Forward jump	1	1.0	5.5	6.0	6.0					17.5	17.50	84.50	
200A Back jump	1	1.0	7.0	7.0	7.0					21.0	21.00	105.50	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	5.5	5.0	5.0					15.5	24.80	130.30	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	3.0	3.5	4.0					10.5	15.75	146.05	
10A Forward line-up	3	1.2	6.0	5.0	6.5					17.5	21.00	167.05	
10C Forward line-up	3	1.2	3.5	4.0	3.5					11.0	13.20	180.25	2
20A Back line-up	3	1.4	5.5	5.5	5.5					16.5	23.10	203.35	
20C Back line-up	3	1.3	7.5	6.5	6.0					20.0	26.00	229.35	
(8) Robert Caia (2014) -- Corby Steel Diving Club (guest)													
100A Forward jump	1	1.0	6.5	7.0	6.5					20.0	20.00	20.00	
200A Back jump	1	1.0	7.0	6.0	6.0					19.0	19.00	39.00	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	5.5	4.5	5.0					15.0	24.00	63.00	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	4.0	4.5	3.5					12.0	19.20	82.20	
10A Forward line-up	3	1.2	5.0	5.5	5.5					16.0	19.20	101.40	
10C Forward line-up	3	1.2	5.0	5.5	6.0					16.5	19.80	121.20	
20A Back line-up	3	1.4	6.0	5.0	6.0					17.0	23.80	145.00	
20C Back line-up	3	1.3	6.0	6.0	5.5					17.5	22.75	167.75	
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	5.0	5.5	5.5					16.0	16.00	183.75	
200C Back jump	0	1.0	5.0	5.5	5.5					16.0	16.00	199.75	
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	4.0	4.5	4.0					12.5	12.50	212.25	
100B Forward jump	0	1.0	5.0	5.0	5.0					15.0	15.00	227.25	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Group D Open

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
(9) Oliver Tebbutt (2014) -- Corby Steel Diving Club (guest)													
10A Forward line-up	3	1.2	4.5	4.0	6.0					14.5	17.40	17.40	
10C Forward line-up	3	1.2	5.0	5.0	5.5					15.5	18.60	36.00	
20A Back line-up	3	1.4	7.0	5.5	6.0					18.5	25.90	61.90	
20C Back line-up	3	1.3	6.0	5.5	6.5					18.0	23.40	85.30	
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	5.0	4.0	4.5					13.5	13.50	98.80	
200C Back jump	0	1.0	6.0	6.5	6.0					18.5	18.50	117.30	
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	5.5	5.5	5.5					16.5	16.50	133.80	
100B Forward jump	0	1.0	6.0	5.0	4.5					15.5	15.50	149.30	
100A Forward jump	1	1.0	5.5	5.5	5.5					16.5	16.50	165.80	
200A Back jump	1	1.0	3.5	5.0	5.5					14.0	14.00	179.80	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	4.5	4.5	5.0					14.0	22.40	202.20	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	4.5	4.5	4.0					13.0	20.80	223.00	
(10) Oliver Mills (2014) -- Amersham Swimming Club (guest)													
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	4.5	6.5	5.5					16.5	16.50	16.50	
200C Back jump	0	1.0	5.5	6.0	5.5					17.0	17.00	33.50	
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	4.5	5.0	5.0					14.5	14.50	48.00	
100B Forward jump	0	1.0	6.0	5.0	5.5					16.5	16.50	64.50	
100A Forward jump	1	1.0	3.5	6.0	5.5					15.0	15.00	79.50	
200A Back jump	1	1.0	5.5	6.5	5.5					17.5	17.50	97.00	
101C Forward Dive	1	1.2	6.5	8.0	5.5					20.0	24.00	121.00	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	5.0	4.5	3.5					13.0	19.50	140.50	
10A Forward line-up	3	1.2	5.5	5.5	6.0					17.0	20.40	160.90	
10C Forward line-up	3	1.2	6.0	6.0	6.5					18.5	22.20	183.10	
20A Back line-up	3	1.4	4.0	4.0	4.5					12.5	17.50	200.60	
20C Back line-up	3	1.3	5.0	4.5	4.0					13.5	17.55	218.15	
(11) Nathan Price (2013) -- Southampton Diving Academy (guest)													
100A Forward jump	1	1.0	4.0	5.5	5.5					15.0	15.00	15.00	
200A Back jump	1	1.0	6.0	6.5	7.0					19.5	19.50	34.50	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	0.0	0.0	0.0					0.0	0.00	34.50	1
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	6.5	6.0	5.5					18.0	27.00	61.50	
10A Forward line-up	3	1.2	6.0	5.5	6.0					17.5	21.00	82.50	
10C Forward line-up	3	1.2	5.5	6.0	5.5					17.0	20.40	102.90	
20A Back line-up	3	1.4	6.5	5.0	5.5					17.0	23.80	126.70	
20C Back line-up	3	1.3	6.0	5.5	5.5					17.0	22.10	148.80	
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	5.0	5.5	6.0					16.5	16.50	165.30	
200C Back jump	0	1.0	6.5	5.5	6.5					18.5	18.50	183.80	
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	5.5	5.5	5.5					16.5	16.50	200.30	
100B Forward jump	0	1.0	5.0	5.0	5.0					15.0	15.00	215.30	
(12) Benjamin Davis (2014) -- Amersham Swimming Club (guest)													
10A Forward line-up	3	1.2	6.5	6.5	7.5					20.5	24.60	24.60	
10C Forward line-up	3	1.2	5.0	5.0	6.0					16.0	19.20	43.80	
20A Back line-up	3	1.4	5.5	5.0	5.5					16.0	22.40	66.20	
20C Back line-up	3	1.3	6.0	5.5	5.5					17.0	22.10	88.30	
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	5.5	6.0	6.5					18.0	18.00	106.30	
200C Back jump	0	1.0	6.0	6.0	6.0					18.0	18.00	124.30	
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	5.0	5.0	5.0					15.0	15.00	139.30	
100B Forward jump	0	1.0	6.0	5.5	6.0					17.5	17.50	156.80	
100A Forward jump	1	1.0	5.0	5.0	5.0					15.0	15.00	171.80	
200A Back jump	1	1.0	5.0	6.0	6.0					17.0	17.00	188.80	
101C Forward Dive	1	1.2	4.5	4.5	4.0					13.0	15.60	204.40	
20A Back line-up	1	1.0	4.0	3.0	3.0					10.0	10.00	214.40	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Group D Open

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
3 Raymond Hu (2014) -- Cambridge Dive Team													
100A	Forward jump	1	1.0	5.0	6.5	6.0				17.5	17.50	17.50	
200A	Back jump	1	1.0	6.0	7.0	6.0				19.0	19.00	36.50	
101C	Forward Dive	1	1.2	4.5	5.0	4.0				13.5	16.20	52.70	
20A	Back line-up	1	1.0	5.5	6.0	5.0				16.5	16.50	69.20	
10A	Forward line-up	3	1.2	4.5	5.0	5.0				14.5	17.40	86.60	
10C	Forward line-up	3	1.2	4.5	6.0	5.0				15.5	18.60	105.20	
20A	Back line-up	3	1.4	4.0	4.5	4.0				12.5	17.50	122.70	
20C	Back line-up	3	1.3	5.0	5.0	5.0				15.0	19.50	142.20	
101A	Forward Dive	0	1.0	5.0	5.0	6.0				16.0	16.00	158.20	
200C	Back jump	0	1.0	5.5	5.5	7.0				18.0	18.00	176.20	
101C	Forward Dive	0	1.0	4.5	4.0	4.0				12.5	12.50	188.70	
100B	Forward jump	0	1.0	5.0	5.0	6.0				16.0	16.00	204.70	
(14) Laurie Vaughan (2013) -- Albatross Diving Club Reading (guest)													
101A	Forward Dive	0	1.0	5.5	5.0	4.5				15.0	15.00	15.00	
200C	Back jump	0	1.0	5.5	5.5	5.5				16.5	16.50	31.50	
101C	Forward Dive	0	1.0	4.0	5.0	4.5				13.5	13.50	45.00	
100B	Forward jump	0	1.0	5.5	5.0	5.0				15.5	15.50	60.50	
100A	Forward jump	1	1.0	5.0	5.5	5.5				16.0	16.00	76.50	
200A	Back jump	1	1.0	5.0	5.5	6.0				16.5	16.50	93.00	
401C	Inward Dive	1	1.4	3.0	3.5	3.0				9.5	13.30	106.30	
301C	Reverse Dive	1	1.6	3.0	4.0	5.0				12.0	19.20	125.50	
10A	Forward line-up	3	1.2	5.5	5.5	5.0				16.0	19.20	144.70	
10C	Forward line-up	3	1.2	4.0	5.0	5.5				14.5	17.40	162.10	
20A	Back line-up	3	1.4	4.5	4.0	5.0				13.5	18.90	181.00	
20C	Back line-up	3	1.3	5.0	5.0	6.0				16.0	20.80	201.80	
4 Lucas Grisaffi (2013) -- Luton Diving Club													
10A	Forward line-up	3	1.2	6.5	6.5	6.5				19.5	23.40	23.40	
10C	Forward line-up	3	1.2	5.0	5.0	4.0				14.0	16.80	40.20	
20A	Back line-up	3	1.4	4.5	4.5	4.0				13.0	18.20	58.40	
20C	Back line-up	3	1.3	6.5	6.0	5.5				18.0	23.40	81.80	
101A	Forward Dive	0	1.0	6.0	6.0	6.0				18.0	18.00	99.80	
200C	Back jump	0	1.0	6.0	5.5	5.5				17.0	17.00	116.80	
101C	Forward Dive	0	1.0	4.5	4.0	4.0				12.5	12.50	129.30	
100B	Forward jump	0	1.0	6.0	5.0	5.5				16.5	16.50	145.80	
100A	Forward jump	1	1.0	6.0	6.0	7.0				19.0	19.00	164.80	
200A	Back jump	1	1.0	7.5	6.5	6.5				20.5	20.50	185.30	
201C	Back Dive	1	1.5	0.0	0.0	0.0				0.0	0.00	185.30	1
401C	Inward Dive	1	1.4	3.5	3.0	3.0				9.5	13.30	198.60	
(16) Ted Smith (2014) -- Corby Steel Diving Club (guest)													
100A	Forward jump	1	1.0	5.5	6.0	6.0				17.5	17.50	17.50	
200A	Back jump	1	1.0	5.0	6.0	5.5				16.5	16.50	34.00	
201C	Back Dive	1	1.5	0.0	0.0	0.0				0.0	0.00	34.00	1
401C	Inward Dive	1	1.4	5.0	5.5	5.5				16.0	22.40	56.40	
10A	Forward line-up	3	1.2	6.0	6.0	6.5				18.5	22.20	78.60	
10C	Forward line-up	3	1.2	4.5	4.5	5.5				14.5	17.40	96.00	
20A	Back line-up	3	1.4	4.0	4.5	4.5				13.0	18.20	114.20	
20C	Back line-up	3	1.3	5.0	4.5	5.0				14.5	18.85	133.05	
101A	Forward Dive	0	1.0	4.0	5.0	4.0				13.0	13.00	146.05	
200C	Back jump	0	1.0	6.0	6.0	6.0				18.0	18.00	164.05	
101C	Forward Dive	0	1.0	4.0	5.0	4.0				13.0	13.00	177.05	
100B	Forward jump	0	1.0	6.0	6.5	7.0				19.5	19.50	196.55	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Group D Open

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
5 Digby Bord (2014) -- Cambridge Dive Team													
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	4.0	5.0	5.0					14.0	14.00	14.00	
200C Back jump	0	1.0	5.0	5.5	5.5					16.0	16.00	30.00	
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	4.0	4.5	4.5					13.0	13.00	43.00	
100B Forward jump	0	1.0	5.0	4.0	4.5					13.5	13.50	56.50	
100A Forward jump	1	1.0	4.5	5.0	5.0					14.5	14.50	71.00	
200A Back jump	1	1.0	4.0	6.0	6.5					16.5	16.50	87.50	
101C Forward Dive	1	1.2	5.5	6.5	6.0					18.0	21.60	109.10	
20A Back line-up	1	1.0	4.5	5.0	5.0					14.5	14.50	123.60	
10A Forward line-up	3	1.2	5.0	5.5	5.0					15.5	18.60	142.20	
10C Forward line-up	3	1.2	2.5	2.5	2.5					7.5	9.00	151.20	2
20A Back line-up	3	1.4	5.0	5.5	5.5					16.0	22.40	173.60	
20C Back line-up	3	1.3	4.5	5.0	4.0					13.5	17.55	191.15	

Group D Female

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Hallie Cave (2013) -- Cambridge Dive Team													
10A Forward line-up	3	1.2	8.0	7.0	7.0					22.0	26.40	26.40	
10C Forward line-up	3	1.2	9.0	8.0	7.5					24.5	29.40	55.80	
20A Back line-up	3	1.4	6.0	6.0	6.5					18.5	25.90	81.70	
20C Back line-up	3	1.3	7.0	6.0	6.0					19.0	24.70	106.40	
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	5.0	6.0	5.0					16.0	16.00	122.40	
200C Back jump	0	1.0	8.5	6.0	7.5					22.0	22.00	144.40	
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	6.5	6.5	7.0					20.0	20.00	164.40	
100B Forward jump	0	1.0	7.0	6.0	6.5					19.5	19.50	183.90	
100A Forward jump	1	1.0	8.5	9.0	7.0					24.5	24.50	208.40	
200A Back jump	1	1.0	6.5	6.5	6.5					19.5	19.50	227.90	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	6.0	6.0	6.0					18.0	28.80	256.70	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	7.5	8.0	7.0					22.5	36.00	292.70	
(2) Sophie Gallagher (2013) -- Sandwell Diving Club (guest)													
100A Forward jump	1	1.0	6.0	6.0	5.5					17.5	17.50	17.50	
200A Back jump	1	1.0	7.0	7.0	6.5					20.5	20.50	38.00	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	5.0	5.5	5.0					15.5	23.25	61.25	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	7.0	7.0	6.0					20.0	32.00	93.25	
10A Forward line-up	3	1.2	8.0	7.5	8.0					23.5	28.20	121.45	
10C Forward line-up	3	1.2	9.0	7.5	9.0					25.5	30.60	152.05	
20A Back line-up	3	1.4	6.0	6.5	6.5					19.0	26.60	178.65	
20C Back line-up	3	1.3	5.0	6.0	5.5					16.5	21.45	200.10	
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	5.5	6.5	6.0					18.0	18.00	218.10	
200C Back jump	0	1.0	7.5	7.0	6.5					21.0	21.00	239.10	
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	5.5	5.5	6.0					17.0	17.00	256.10	
100B Forward jump	0	1.0	7.0	7.0	8.0					22.0	22.00	278.10	
2 Daisy Roberts (2014) -- Southend Diving													
100A Forward jump	1	1.0	5.5	5.5	5.5					16.5	16.50	16.50	
200A Back jump	1	1.0	5.5	6.0	5.5					17.0	17.00	33.50	
401C Inward Dive	1	1.4	4.0	4.5	4.5					13.0	18.20	51.70	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	4.5	4.5	5.0					14.0	22.40	74.10	
10A Forward line-up	3	1.2	8.0	7.0	8.5					23.5	28.20	102.30	
10C Forward line-up	3	1.2	8.5	6.0	7.0					21.5	25.80	128.10	
20A Back line-up	3	1.4	6.5	6.5	7.5					20.5	28.70	156.80	
20C Back line-up	3	1.3	8.0	7.0	6.5					21.5	27.95	184.75	
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	7.0	6.5	6.5					20.0	20.00	204.75	
200C Back jump	0	1.0	7.0	6.0	7.0					20.0	20.00	224.75	
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	6.5	6.0	6.0					18.5	18.50	243.25	
100B Forward jump	0	1.0	6.5	6.0	6.5					19.0	19.00	262.25	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Group D Female

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
(4) Ellie Petter (2013) -- Albatross Diving Club Reading (guest)													
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	6.5	6.5	6.5					19.5	19.50	19.50	
200C Back jump	0	1.0	7.0	6.0	7.0					20.0	20.00	39.50	
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	5.5	6.5	6.5					18.5	18.50	58.00	
100B Forward jump	0	1.0	6.0	6.0	6.0					18.0	18.00	76.00	
100A Forward jump	1	1.0	6.0	5.5	6.0					17.5	17.50	93.50	
200A Back jump	1	1.0	7.0	6.5	6.0					19.5	19.50	113.00	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	5.0	5.5	5.5					16.0	27.20	140.20	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	6.0	5.0	4.5					15.5	23.25	163.45	
10A Forward line-up	3	1.2	7.0	7.0	6.5					20.5	24.60	188.05	
10C Forward line-up	3	1.2	5.5	6.0	5.5					17.0	20.40	208.45	
20A Back line-up	3	1.4	7.5	7.0	7.0					21.5	30.10	238.55	
20C Back line-up	3	1.3	5.5	5.5	5.5					16.5	21.45	260.00	
3 Karina Baxendale (2013) -- Cambridge Dive Team													
100A Forward jump	1	1.0	7.0	5.5	6.0					18.5	18.50	18.50	
200A Back jump	1	1.0	6.5	6.0	6.5					19.0	19.00	37.50	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	5.0	5.0	5.0					15.0	24.00	61.50	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	6.0	6.0	5.5					17.5	26.25	87.75	
10A Forward line-up	3	1.2	5.5	6.0	6.0					17.5	21.00	108.75	
10C Forward line-up	3	1.2	6.5	6.5	7.0					20.0	24.00	132.75	
20A Back line-up	3	1.4	7.0	6.0	7.0					20.0	28.00	160.75	
20C Back line-up	3	1.3	6.5	6.0	6.0					18.5	24.05	184.80	
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	6.5	6.5	6.5					19.5	19.50	204.30	
200C Back jump	0	1.0	6.5	6.0	6.0					18.5	18.50	222.80	
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	4.5	5.0	5.0					14.5	14.50	237.30	
100B Forward jump	0	1.0	6.5	6.0	7.5					20.0	20.00	257.30	
(6) Freya Swaisland (2011) -- Havering Cormorants DC (guest) #1631306													
10A Forward line-up	3	1.2	4.5	4.5	4.0					13.0	15.60	15.60	
10C Forward line-up	3	1.2	8.0	7.0	8.0					23.0	27.60	43.20	
20A Back line-up	3	1.4	8.0	8.5	7.5					24.0	33.60	76.80	
20C Back line-up	3	1.3	4.0	4.5	3.5					12.0	15.60	92.40	
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	6.0	6.5	6.0					18.5	18.50	110.90	
200C Back jump	0	1.0	7.0	6.5	7.5					21.0	21.00	131.90	
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	6.0	5.5	6.5					18.0	18.00	149.90	
100B Forward jump	0	1.0	6.5	6.0	6.0					18.5	18.50	168.40	
100A Forward jump	1	1.0	6.5	6.0	6.0					18.5	18.50	186.90	
200A Back jump	1	1.0	4.0	4.0	4.5					12.5	12.50	199.40	
401C Inward Dive	1	1.4	6.5	6.5	6.0					19.0	26.60	226.00	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	5.0	6.0	5.5					16.5	26.40	252.40	
(7) Natalie Macura (2013) -- Southampton Diving Academy (guest)													
10A Forward line-up	3	1.2	7.0	6.0	6.5					19.5	23.40	23.40	
10C Forward line-up	3	1.2	7.0	5.5	7.0					19.5	23.40	46.80	
20A Back line-up	3	1.4	6.0	5.5	5.5					17.0	23.80	70.60	
20C Back line-up	3	1.3	5.5	6.0	6.0					17.5	22.75	93.35	
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	6.0	5.5	5.5					17.0	17.00	110.35	
200C Back jump	0	1.0	6.0	6.0	5.5					17.5	17.50	127.85	
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	5.0	5.5	6.0					16.5	16.50	144.35	
100B Forward jump	0	1.0	5.5	5.5	5.5					16.5	16.50	160.85	
100A Forward jump	1	1.0	5.5	6.0	6.0					17.5	17.50	178.35	
200A Back jump	1	1.0	5.0	5.5	5.5					16.0	16.00	194.35	
401C Inward Dive	1	1.4	6.0	6.0	6.0					18.0	25.20	219.55	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	5.0	4.5	4.5					14.0	21.00	240.55	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Group D Female

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
4 Darcey Holding (2014) -- Beaumont Diving Academy													
100A Forward jump	1	1.0	7.0	7.0	6.5					20.5	20.50	20.50	
200A Back jump	1	1.0	4.5	4.5	5.0					14.0	14.00	34.50	
401C Inward Dive	1	1.4	5.0	6.0	6.0					17.0	23.80	58.30	
20A Back line-up	1	1.0	5.5	4.5	5.0					15.0	15.00	73.30	
10A Forward line-up	3	1.2	5.5	5.0	5.0					15.5	18.60	91.90	
10C Forward line-up	3	1.2	5.5	5.5	6.0					17.0	20.40	112.30	
20A Back line-up	3	1.4	7.0	7.0	7.5					21.5	30.10	142.40	
20C Back line-up	3	1.3	7.0	7.0	6.0					20.0	26.00	168.40	
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	7.0	6.0	6.0					19.0	19.00	187.40	
200C Back jump	0	1.0	6.0	6.0	5.5					17.5	17.50	204.90	
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	6.0	5.5	5.0					16.5	16.50	221.40	
100B Forward jump	0	1.0	7.5	5.5	6.0					19.0	19.00	240.40	
(9) Elodie Ladds (2013) -- Star Diving Club Guildford (guest)													
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	7.0	6.5	6.5					20.0	20.00	20.00	
200C Back jump	0	1.0	4.5	5.5	5.5					15.5	15.50	35.50	
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	5.0	5.5	5.5					16.0	16.00	51.50	
100B Forward jump	0	1.0	5.0	6.5	6.0					17.5	17.50	69.00	
100A Forward jump	1	1.0	5.5	5.0	5.5					16.0	16.00	85.00	
200A Back jump	1	1.0	6.0	6.0	5.5					17.5	17.50	102.50	
401C Inward Dive	1	1.4	5.0	5.5	6.0					16.5	23.10	125.60	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	3.5	4.0	4.0					11.5	17.25	142.85	
10A Forward line-up	3	1.2	8.5	8.0	7.0					23.5	28.20	171.05	
10C Forward line-up	3	1.2	6.5	6.0	6.0					18.5	22.20	193.25	
20A Back line-up	3	1.4	6.0	6.5	6.5					19.0	26.60	219.85	
20C Back line-up	3	1.3	4.0	4.5	4.5					13.0	16.90	236.75	
(10) Alice Jones (2014) -- Albatross Diving Club Reading (guest)													
10A Forward line-up	3	1.2	5.0	4.5	6.0					15.5	18.60	18.60	
10C Forward line-up	3	1.2	7.0	6.5	6.5					20.0	24.00	42.60	
20A Back line-up	3	1.4	5.5	5.5	6.5					17.5	24.50	67.10	
20C Back line-up	3	1.3	7.0	6.0	7.0					20.0	26.00	93.10	
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	5.0	5.5	5.0					15.5	15.50	108.60	
200C Back jump	0	1.0	5.5	6.5	6.5					18.5	18.50	127.10	
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	4.5	5.0	5.5					15.0	15.00	142.10	
100B Forward jump	0	1.0	6.0	5.5	5.5					17.0	17.00	159.10	
100A Forward jump	1	1.0	5.0	5.5	5.5					16.0	16.00	175.10	
200A Back jump	1	1.0	6.0	5.5	5.5					17.0	17.00	192.10	
401C Inward Dive	1	1.4	4.5	4.5	5.0					14.0	19.60	211.70	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	5.0	5.0	6.0					16.0	24.00	235.70	
(11) Isabella Laird (2014) -- Southampton Diving Academy (guest)													
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	5.5	6.5	7.0					19.0	19.00	19.00	
200C Back jump	0	1.0	6.0	6.5	6.5					19.0	19.00	38.00	
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	7.0	6.5	7.0					20.5	20.50	58.50	
100B Forward jump	0	1.0	6.0	6.0	5.5					17.5	17.50	76.00	
100A Forward jump	1	1.0	5.0	5.5	6.0					16.5	16.50	92.50	
200A Back jump	1	1.0	6.5	6.0	5.5					18.0	18.00	110.50	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	5.5	6.0	6.0					17.5	26.25	136.75	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	4.5	4.0	4.0					12.5	18.75	155.50	
10A Forward line-up	3	1.2	5.5	5.5	5.5					16.5	19.80	175.30	
10C Forward line-up	3	1.2	5.0	5.5	6.0					16.5	19.80	195.10	
20A Back line-up	3	1.4	5.5	5.0	5.0					15.5	21.70	216.80	
20C Back line-up	3	1.3	4.0	4.0	5.0					13.0	16.90	233.70	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Group D Female

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
5 Eva Ryan (2014) -- Southend Diving													
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	6.0	6.0	7.0					19.0	19.00	19.00	
200C Back jump	0	1.0	5.0	6.0	6.0					17.0	17.00	36.00	
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	5.0	5.5	6.0					16.5	16.50	52.50	
100B Forward jump	0	1.0	5.0	5.5	6.5					17.0	17.00	69.50	
100A Forward jump	1	1.0	5.5	6.0	6.0					17.5	17.50	87.00	
200A Back jump	1	1.0	6.5	6.5	6.0					19.0	19.00	106.00	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	4.0	3.5	3.5					11.0	17.60	123.60	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	4.5	5.0	5.5					15.0	22.50	146.10	
10A Forward line-up	3	1.2	6.5	6.0	6.0					18.5	22.20	168.30	
10C Forward line-up	3	1.2	4.5	5.5	5.5					15.5	18.60	186.90	
20A Back line-up	3	1.4	6.0	6.5	6.5					19.0	26.60	213.50	
20C Back line-up	3	1.3	5.0	5.5	5.0					15.5	20.15	233.65	
6 Amelie Richardson (2014) -- Southend Diving													
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	4.5	6.5	6.5					17.5	17.50	17.50	
200C Back jump	0	1.0	6.0	5.5	6.5					18.0	18.00	35.50	
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	4.5	5.5	6.0					16.0	16.00	51.50	
100B Forward jump	0	1.0	6.5	5.5	6.0					18.0	18.00	69.50	
100A Forward jump	1	1.0	5.0	6.0	5.5					16.5	16.50	86.00	
200A Back jump	1	1.0	6.0	6.0	5.5					17.5	17.50	103.50	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	4.0	3.5	3.5					11.0	17.60	121.10	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	6.0	6.0	5.5					17.5	28.00	149.10	
10A Forward line-up	3	1.2	7.5	7.0	6.5					21.0	25.20	174.30	
10C Forward line-up	3	1.2	6.5	6.0	6.5					19.0	22.80	197.10	
20A Back line-up	3	1.4	4.0	4.0	4.5					12.5	17.50	214.60	
20C Back line-up	3	1.3	4.5	5.0	4.5					14.0	18.20	232.80	
7 Scarlett Mason (2013) -- Luton Diving Club													
100A Forward jump	1	1.0	5.5	6.0	6.5					18.0	18.00	18.00	
200A Back jump	1	1.0	7.0	7.0	6.0					20.0	20.00	38.00	
401C Inward Dive	1	1.4	4.5	5.0	5.0					14.5	20.30	58.30	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	4.0	4.5	5.0					13.5	20.25	78.55	
10A Forward line-up	3	1.2	6.0	5.0	6.0					17.0	20.40	98.95	
10C Forward line-up	3	1.2	6.5	5.5	6.0					18.0	21.60	120.55	
20A Back line-up	3	1.4	3.0	4.5	3.5					11.0	15.40	135.95	
20C Back line-up	3	1.3	7.5	7.0	7.0					21.5	27.95	163.90	
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	5.0	5.5	5.5					16.0	16.00	179.90	
200C Back jump	0	1.0	5.5	6.0	6.0					17.5	17.50	197.40	
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	5.0	5.0	5.5					15.5	15.50	212.90	
100B Forward jump	0	1.0	6.5	6.0	6.5					19.0	19.00	231.90	
8 Oona Weir (2013) -- Luton Diving Club													
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	5.5	5.5	6.0					17.0	17.00	17.00	
200C Back jump	0	1.0	5.0	5.0	6.5					16.5	16.50	33.50	
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	5.5	4.5	5.5					15.5	15.50	49.00	
100B Forward jump	0	1.0	5.5	5.5	6.5					17.5	17.50	66.50	
100A Forward jump	1	1.0	5.5	6.0	5.5					17.0	17.00	83.50	
200A Back jump	1	1.0	6.5	6.5	6.0					19.0	19.00	102.50	
401C Inward Dive	1	1.4	5.0	5.0	5.5					15.5	21.70	124.20	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	6.0	6.5	5.5					18.0	27.00	151.20	
10A Forward line-up	3	1.2	7.5	7.0	6.0					20.5	24.60	175.80	
10C Forward line-up	3	1.2	4.0	5.5	5.0					14.5	17.40	193.20	
20A Back line-up	3	1.4	3.5	5.0	3.5					12.0	16.80	210.00	
20C Back line-up	3	1.3	5.0	5.5	4.5					15.0	19.50	229.50	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Group D Female

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
9 Prudence Halfacre (2014) -- Southend Diving													
100A Forward jump	1	1.0	4.0	3.5	4.0					11.5	11.50	11.50	
200A Back jump	1	1.0	6.0	6.0	6.0					18.0	18.00	29.50	
101C Forward Dive	1	1.2	5.0	5.0	5.0					15.0	18.00	47.50	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	4.5	5.0	5.0					14.5	21.75	69.25	
10A Forward line-up	3	1.2	7.0	5.5	6.5					19.0	22.80	92.05	
10C Forward line-up	3	1.2	5.5	5.0	5.5					16.0	19.20	111.25	
20A Back line-up	3	1.4	5.5	5.5	6.0					17.0	23.80	135.05	
20C Back line-up	3	1.3	5.5	5.5	5.5					16.5	21.45	156.50	
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	5.5	6.0	5.0					16.5	16.50	173.00	
200C Back jump	0	1.0	6.0	6.0	6.5					18.5	18.50	191.50	
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	4.5	5.5	5.5					15.5	15.50	207.00	
100B Forward jump	0	1.0	5.5	5.5	5.5					16.5	16.50	223.50	
(17) Rose Kerrigan-Hird (2013) -- Sandwell Diving Club (guest)													
100A Forward jump	1	1.0	5.5	5.5	6.0					17.0	17.00	17.00	
200A Back jump	1	1.0	4.5	5.0	5.5					15.0	15.00	32.00	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	5.0	5.5	5.0					15.5	24.80	56.80	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	4.0	5.5	4.5					14.0	21.00	77.80	
10A Forward line-up	3	1.2	5.5	5.0	6.0					16.5	19.80	97.60	
10C Forward line-up	3	1.2	6.0	4.5	5.0					15.5	18.60	116.20	
20A Back line-up	3	1.4	5.0	5.0	5.5					15.5	21.70	137.90	
20C Back line-up	3	1.3	5.0	5.5	5.5					16.0	20.80	158.70	
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	5.0	6.5	5.5					17.0	17.00	175.70	
200C Back jump	0	1.0	5.5	6.0	5.5					17.0	17.00	192.70	
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	4.0	6.0	5.5					15.5	15.50	208.20	
100B Forward jump	0	1.0	4.0	5.5	5.5					15.0	15.00	223.20	
(18) Ellie Bent (2013) -- Southampton Diving Academy (guest)													
10A Forward line-up	3	1.2	6.5	6.0	5.5					18.0	21.60	21.60	
10C Forward line-up	3	1.2	5.5	5.5	5.0					16.0	19.20	40.80	
20A Back line-up	3	1.4	6.0	6.0	6.0					18.0	25.20	66.00	
20C Back line-up	3	1.3	6.0	5.5	6.0					17.5	22.75	88.75	
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	5.0	5.5	5.5					16.0	16.00	104.75	
200C Back jump	0	1.0	4.5	5.5	5.5					15.5	15.50	120.25	
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	5.0	6.0	5.0					16.0	16.00	136.25	
100B Forward jump	0	1.0	4.5	5.5	5.5					15.5	15.50	151.75	
100A Forward jump	1	1.0	6.0	5.0	5.0					16.0	16.00	167.75	
200A Back jump	1	1.0	5.5	5.5	5.5					16.5	16.50	184.25	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	4.0	4.0	3.5					11.5	17.25	201.50	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	5.0	5.0	4.0					14.0	21.00	222.50	
(19) Alice Mercer (2013) -- Maidstone Diving Team (guest)													
10A Forward line-up	3	1.2	4.5	4.0	4.0					12.5	15.00	15.00	
10C Forward line-up	3	1.2	6.0	5.5	6.0					17.5	21.00	36.00	
20A Back line-up	3	1.4	4.5	4.5	5.5					14.5	20.30	56.30	
20C Back line-up	3	1.3	5.5	6.0	7.5					19.0	24.70	81.00	
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	6.0	6.5	6.0					18.5	18.50	99.50	
200C Back jump	0	1.0	5.0	5.5	6.0					16.5	16.50	116.00	
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	5.0	5.5	7.0					17.5	17.50	133.50	
100B Forward jump	0	1.0	4.5	5.0	4.0					13.5	13.50	147.00	
100A Forward jump	1	1.0	4.5	4.5	5.0					14.0	14.00	161.00	
200A Back jump	1	1.0	4.5	4.5	5.0					14.0	14.00	175.00	
401C Inward Dive	1	1.4	5.0	5.0	5.0					15.0	21.00	196.00	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	4.5	5.0	4.5					14.0	22.40	218.40	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Group D Female

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
(20) Tosia Marszalek (2013) -- Southampton Diving Academy (guest)													
10A Forward line-up	3	1.2	5.5	5.0	5.0					15.5	18.60	18.60	
10C Forward line-up	3	1.2	6.5	5.5	6.0					18.0	21.60	40.20	
20A Back line-up	3	1.4	4.5	4.5	5.0					14.0	19.60	59.80	
20C Back line-up	3	1.3	6.0	5.5	7.0					18.5	24.05	83.85	
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	5.5	5.0	5.5					16.0	16.00	99.85	
200C Back jump	0	1.0	7.0	6.5	6.5					20.0	20.00	119.85	
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	5.0	5.5	5.5					16.0	16.00	135.85	
100B Forward jump	0	1.0	5.0	5.5	5.0					15.5	15.50	151.35	
100A Forward jump	1	1.0	6.0	5.5	5.5					17.0	17.00	168.35	
200A Back jump	1	1.0	5.0	5.5	5.5					16.0	16.00	184.35	
101B Forward Dive	1	1.3	3.0	3.5	4.0					10.5	13.65	198.00	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	4.0	2.5	3.0					9.5	14.25	212.25	
(21) Clementine Webster (2014) -- Amersham Swimming Club (guest)													
10A Forward line-up	3	1.2	7.0	6.0	6.0					19.0	22.80	22.80	
10C Forward line-up	3	1.2	5.5	4.5	5.0					15.0	18.00	40.80	
20A Back line-up	3	1.4	6.5	5.5	6.5					18.5	25.90	66.70	
20C Back line-up	3	1.3	5.5	5.5	4.5					15.5	20.15	86.85	
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	6.5	6.5	5.0					18.0	18.00	104.85	
200C Back jump	0	1.0	4.5	6.0	5.0					15.5	15.50	120.35	
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	4.5	5.5	5.5					15.5	15.50	135.85	
100B Forward jump	0	1.0	5.0	5.0	5.5					15.5	15.50	151.35	
100A Forward jump	1	1.0	4.0	3.5	4.0					11.5	11.50	162.85	
200A Back jump	1	1.0	5.0	6.0	5.0					16.0	16.00	178.85	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	3.5	3.5	3.0					10.0	16.00	194.85	
20A Back line-up	1	1.0	4.0	4.0	3.0					11.0	11.00	205.85	
10 Sophie Macey (2014) -- Dacorum Diving Club													
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	4.5	4.5	3.5					12.5	12.50	12.50	
200C Back jump	0	1.0	5.0	6.0	5.5					16.5	16.50	29.00	
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	4.5	5.0	4.0					13.5	13.50	42.50	
100B Forward jump	0	1.0	4.5	5.0	5.0					14.5	14.50	57.00	
100A Forward jump	1	1.0	4.5	5.0	5.0					14.5	14.50	71.50	
200A Back jump	1	1.0	6.0	6.5	5.5					18.0	18.00	89.50	
101C Forward Dive	1	1.2	5.0	5.5	5.5					16.0	19.20	108.70	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	3.0	3.0	3.0					9.0	13.50	122.20	
10A Forward line-up	3	1.2	5.5	5.5	5.0					16.0	19.20	141.40	
10C Forward line-up	3	1.2	3.0	4.5	4.0					11.5	13.80	155.20	
20A Back line-up	3	1.4	5.5	5.5	5.5					16.5	23.10	178.30	
20C Back line-up	3	1.3	5.5	4.5	5.0					15.0	19.50	197.80	
(23) Tamara Ollivier (2014) -- Amersham Swimming Club (guest)													
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	5.0	5.5	5.5					16.0	16.00	16.00	
200C Back jump	0	1.0	5.5	6.5	6.0					18.0	18.00	34.00	
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	5.5	5.5	6.0					17.0	17.00	51.00	
100B Forward jump	0	1.0	5.0	5.0	5.0					15.0	15.00	66.00	
100A Forward jump	1	1.0	5.0	4.5	5.0					14.5	14.50	80.50	
200A Back jump	1	1.0	3.5	3.5	4.0					11.0	11.00	91.50	
101B Forward Dive	1	1.3	5.5	5.5	6.5					17.5	22.75	114.25	
20A Back line-up	1	1.0	5.0	4.0	4.5					13.5	13.50	127.75	
10A Forward line-up	3	1.2	6.0	6.0	5.5					17.5	21.00	148.75	
10C Forward line-up	3	1.2	5.5	5.5	5.5					16.5	19.80	168.55	
20A Back line-up	3	1.4	3.0	2.5	2.0					7.5	10.50	179.05	
20C Back line-up	3	1.3	4.0	4.5	4.0					12.5	16.25	195.30	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Group D Female

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
(24) Charlotte Buthee (2014) -- Amersham Swimming Club (guest)													
100A Forward jump	1	1.0	5.5	4.5	5.0					15.0	15.00	15.00	
200A Back jump	1	1.0	4.0	3.5	4.0					11.5	11.50	26.50	
101B Forward Dive	1	1.3	5.0	4.5	5.5					15.0	19.50	46.00	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	5.0	5.0	4.5					14.5	21.75	67.75	
10A Forward line-up	3	1.2	5.0	4.5	4.5					14.0	16.80	84.55	
10C Forward line-up	3	1.2	4.0	4.5	5.5					14.0	16.80	101.35	
20A Back line-up	3	1.4	3.0	4.0	2.5					9.5	13.30	114.65	
20C Back line-up	3	1.3	5.0	4.5	4.0					13.5	17.55	132.20	
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	5.0	5.5	5.0					15.5	15.50	147.70	
200C Back jump	0	1.0	6.0	6.0	6.0					18.0	18.00	165.70	
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	4.5	4.5	4.5					13.5	13.50	179.20	
100B Forward jump	0	1.0	6.0	5.0	4.5					15.5	15.50	194.70	

Group C Open

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
(1) Joha Pooley (2012) -- Southampton Diving Academy (guest)													
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	7.0	6.5	6.0					19.5	19.50	19.50	
200C Back jump	0	1.0	6.5	7.0	6.0					19.5	19.50	39.00	
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	5.0	6.0	6.0					17.0	17.00	56.00	
100B Forward jump	0	1.0	6.0	6.0	5.0					17.0	17.00	73.00	
100A Forward jump	1	1.0	4.5	5.0	4.5					14.0	14.00	87.00	
200A Back jump	1	1.0	6.0	6.5	5.5					18.0	18.00	105.00	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	6.0	5.5	5.5					17.0	27.20	132.20	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	6.5	5.5	5.5					17.5	26.25	158.45	
10A Forward line-up	3	1.2	7.0	6.0	6.0					19.0	22.80	181.25	
11C Forward tuck roll	3	1.2	6.0	6.0	6.0					18.0	21.60	202.85	
20A Back line-up	3	1.4	6.0	6.0	5.0					17.0	23.80	226.65	
20C Back line-up	3	1.3	5.5	6.0	6.0					17.5	22.75	249.40	
(2) Declan Dew (2012) -- Southampton Diving Academy (guest)													
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	6.5	6.5	7.0					20.0	20.00	20.00	
200C Back jump	0	1.0	6.5	7.0	6.5					20.0	20.00	40.00	
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	4.5	4.0	4.0					12.5	12.50	52.50	
100B Forward jump	0	1.0	5.0	7.0	6.5					18.5	18.50	71.00	
100A Forward jump	1	1.0	5.0	5.0	5.5					15.5	15.50	86.50	
200A Back jump	1	1.0	6.5	7.0	6.0					19.5	19.50	106.00	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	6.0	6.5	6.0					18.5	29.60	135.60	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	6.0	7.0	5.0					18.0	28.80	164.40	
10A Forward line-up	3	1.2	7.0	6.5	6.5					20.0	24.00	188.40	
11C Forward tuck roll	3	1.2	6.0	6.0	6.5					18.5	22.20	210.60	
20A Back line-up	3	1.4	3.0	4.0	4.0					11.0	15.40	226.00	
20C Back line-up	3	1.3	4.5	5.5	4.5					14.5	18.85	244.85	
1 Jayden Burr (2012) -- Beaumont Diving Academy													
100A Forward jump	1	1.0	5.0	5.0	5.0					15.0	15.00	15.00	
200A Back jump	1	1.0	6.5	6.5	6.0					19.0	19.00	34.00	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	5.0	5.5	5.0					15.5	26.35	60.35	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	5.0	4.5	4.5					14.0	22.40	82.75	
10A Forward line-up	3	1.2	5.5	4.5	4.5					14.5	17.40	100.15	
11C Forward tuck roll	3	1.2	7.0	6.0	6.5					19.5	23.40	123.55	
20A Back line-up	3	1.4	6.0	6.0	5.0					17.0	23.80	147.35	
20C Back line-up	3	1.3	6.0	6.0	5.5					17.5	22.75	170.10	
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	6.0	6.0	5.5					17.5	17.50	187.60	
200C Back jump	0	1.0	7.0	6.0	6.0					19.0	19.00	206.60	
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	6.5	5.5	6.0					18.0	18.00	224.60	
100B Forward jump	0	1.0	7.0	6.5	6.5					20.0	20.00	244.60	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Group C Open

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
(4) Leo McInnes (2011) -- Southampton Diving Academy (guest)													
100A Forward jump	1	1.0	5.0	4.5	5.5					15.0	15.00	15.00	
200A Back jump	1	1.0	6.0	6.0	6.0					18.0	18.00	33.00	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	4.0	5.0	4.5					13.5	21.60	54.60	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	5.5	5.5	5.0					16.0	24.00	78.60	
10A Forward line-up	3	1.2	6.0	5.5	5.0					16.5	19.80	98.40	
11C Forward tuck roll	3	1.2	6.5	6.5	7.0					20.0	24.00	122.40	
20A Back line-up	3	1.4	5.5	5.5	5.5					16.5	23.10	145.50	
20C Back line-up	3	1.3	6.0	6.5	6.0					18.5	24.05	169.55	
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	5.5	6.0	4.0					15.5	15.50	185.05	
200C Back jump	0	1.0	6.0	6.5	6.0					18.5	18.50	203.55	
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	5.0	6.0	6.0					17.0	17.00	220.55	
100B Forward jump	0	1.0	5.0	6.5	6.0					17.5	17.50	238.05	
2 Finley Brown (2012) -- Luton Diving Club													
10A Forward line-up	3	1.2	6.5	5.5	6.0					18.0	21.60	21.60	
11C Forward tuck roll	3	1.2	8.0	6.5	6.0					20.5	24.60	46.20	
20A Back line-up	3	1.4	3.5	4.0	4.0					11.5	16.10	62.30	
20C Back line-up	3	1.3	4.0	4.0	3.5					11.5	14.95	77.25	
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	5.0	6.5	6.5					18.0	18.00	95.25	
200C Back jump	0	1.0	8.0	6.5	7.5					22.0	22.00	117.25	
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	4.0	5.0	5.5					14.5	14.50	131.75	
100B Forward jump	0	1.0	7.0	6.5	6.5					20.0	20.00	151.75	
100A Forward jump	1	1.0	5.5	5.5	5.5					16.5	16.50	168.25	
200A Back jump	1	1.0	5.0	5.5	5.5					16.0	16.00	184.25	
401C Inward Dive	1	1.4	6.0	6.0	6.0					18.0	25.20	209.45	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	5.5	5.5	6.0					17.0	27.20	236.65	
(6) Sam Highley (2011) -- Southampton Diving Academy (guest)													
10A Forward line-up	3	1.2	7.0	6.0	6.5					19.5	23.40	23.40	
11C Forward tuck roll	3	1.2	5.0	5.0	5.0					15.0	18.00	41.40	
20A Back line-up	3	1.4	6.0	5.5	6.5					18.0	25.20	66.60	
20C Back line-up	3	1.3	5.0	5.0	4.5					14.5	18.85	85.45	
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	4.0	5.0	5.5					14.5	14.50	99.95	
200C Back jump	0	1.0	5.5	6.0	5.5					17.0	17.00	116.95	
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	4.5	5.0	5.5					15.0	15.00	131.95	
100B Forward jump	0	1.0	5.0	5.5	6.0					16.5	16.50	148.45	
100A Forward jump	1	1.0	5.0	5.5	5.5					16.0	16.00	164.45	
200A Back jump	1	1.0	6.0	6.0	6.0					18.0	18.00	182.45	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	5.0	5.0	5.5					15.5	24.80	207.25	
20A Back line-up	1	1.0	5.5	5.5	6.0					17.0	17.00	224.25	
3 Benjamin Fennemore (2012) -- Luton Diving Club													
100A Forward jump	1	1.0	5.5	5.5	5.5					16.5	16.50	16.50	
200A Back jump	1	1.0	5.0	5.5	5.0					15.5	15.50	32.00	
401C Inward Dive	1	1.4	4.5	4.5	5.0					14.0	19.60	51.60	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	4.0	4.0	4.0					12.0	19.20	70.80	
10A Forward line-up	3	1.2	5.5	6.0	4.5					16.0	19.20	90.00	
11C Forward tuck roll	3	1.2	5.5	5.5	5.5					16.5	19.80	109.80	
20A Back line-up	3	1.4	6.5	5.5	6.0					18.0	25.20	135.00	
20C Back line-up	3	1.3	3.0	3.5	3.5					10.0	13.00	148.00	
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	4.5	5.5	5.0					15.0	15.00	163.00	
200C Back jump	0	1.0	5.5	6.0	6.5					18.0	18.00	181.00	
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	4.0	4.5	4.5					13.0	13.00	194.00	
100B Forward jump	0	1.0	6.5	6.5	7.5					20.5	20.50	214.50	

Group C Female

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
------	--------	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	-------	--------	-------	-----

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Group C Female

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Florence Tibbatts (2012) -- Cambridge Dive Team													
100A Forward jump	1	1.0	6.0	6.0	5.0					17.0	17.00	17.00	
200A Back jump	1	1.0	7.0	7.0	7.0					21.0	21.00	38.00	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	6.5	7.0	7.5					21.0	33.60	71.60	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	5.5	5.0	5.0					15.5	24.80	96.40	
10A Forward line-up	3	1.2	7.0	6.0	6.5					19.5	23.40	119.80	
10C Forward line-up	3	1.2	6.0	5.5	7.0					18.5	22.20	142.00	
20A Back line-up	3	1.4	8.0	8.0	8.5					24.5	34.30	176.30	
20C Back line-up	3	1.3	6.5	6.0	6.5					19.0	24.70	201.00	
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	7.0	6.5	6.5					20.0	20.00	221.00	
200C Back jump	0	1.0	7.5	6.5	7.0					21.0	21.00	242.00	
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	6.0	6.5	6.5					19.0	19.00	261.00	
100B Forward jump	0	1.0	6.0	6.5	7.0					19.5	19.50	280.50	
2 Lyla Rising (2011) -- Southend Diving													
10A Forward line-up	3	1.2	8.0	6.0	6.5					20.5	24.60	24.60	
10C Forward line-up	3	1.2	7.0	6.5	7.0					20.5	24.60	49.20	
20A Back line-up	3	1.4	6.0	6.0	6.5					18.5	25.90	75.10	
20C Back line-up	3	1.3	8.5	7.5	7.5					23.5	30.55	105.65	
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	5.5	5.5	5.5					16.5	16.50	122.15	
200C Back jump	0	1.0	7.5	6.5	7.5					21.5	21.50	143.65	
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	5.0	5.5	6.0					16.5	16.50	160.15	
100B Forward jump	0	1.0	6.0	6.0	7.5					19.5	19.50	179.65	
100A Forward jump	1	1.0	6.5	7.5	6.5					20.5	20.50	200.15	
200A Back jump	1	1.0	6.0	7.0	6.5					19.5	19.50	219.65	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	5.0	5.0	5.5					15.5	26.35	246.00	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	7.0	7.0	6.5					20.5	32.80	278.80	
(3) Martha Abel-Mackay (2011) -- Star Diving Club Guildford (guest)													
100A Forward jump	1	1.0	6.0	6.5	6.0					18.5	18.50	18.50	
200A Back jump	1	1.0	6.0	6.0	6.0					18.0	18.00	36.50	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	4.5	4.5	4.5					13.5	20.25	56.75	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	6.5	6.0	6.5					19.0	28.50	85.25	
10A Forward line-up	3	1.2	7.5	7.0	7.0					21.5	25.80	111.05	
10C Forward line-up	3	1.2	7.5	7.0	8.0					22.5	27.00	138.05	
20A Back line-up	3	1.4	7.0	6.5	6.5					20.0	28.00	166.05	
20C Back line-up	3	1.3	5.5	5.5	6.5					17.5	22.75	188.80	
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	6.0	6.0	6.5					18.5	18.50	207.30	
200C Back jump	0	1.0	7.5	6.5	7.0					21.0	21.00	228.30	
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	6.0	6.0	6.5					18.5	18.50	246.80	
100B Forward jump	0	1.0	7.0	6.0	6.5					19.5	19.50	266.30	
(4) Lucia Chowne (2012) -- Star Diving Club Guildford (guest)													
100A Forward jump	1	1.0	6.0	6.0	6.0					18.0	18.00	18.00	
200A Back jump	1	1.0	5.5	5.5	6.0					17.0	17.00	35.00	
401C Inward Dive	1	1.4	6.0	6.0	5.5					17.5	24.50	59.50	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	6.5	6.0	7.0					19.5	29.25	88.75	
10A Forward line-up	3	1.2	7.0	8.0	6.5					21.5	25.80	114.55	
10C Forward line-up	3	1.2	5.0	5.5	5.5					16.0	19.20	133.75	
20A Back line-up	3	1.4	6.0	7.0	6.0					19.0	26.60	160.35	
20C Back line-up	3	1.3	5.5	5.5	6.5					17.5	22.75	183.10	
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	6.0	7.0	6.5					19.5	19.50	202.60	
200C Back jump	0	1.0	7.0	6.5	7.0					20.5	20.50	223.10	
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	5.5	6.5	5.0					17.0	17.00	240.10	
100B Forward jump	0	1.0	5.5	6.0	6.5					18.0	18.00	258.10	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Group C Female

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
(5) Lacey Chapman-Othen (2011) -- Southampton Diving Academy (guest)													
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	5.0	6.5	6.5					18.0	18.00	18.00	
200C Back jump	0	1.0	5.5	8.0	6.0					19.5	19.50	37.50	
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	6.0	7.0	6.5					19.5	19.50	57.00	
100B Forward jump	0	1.0	4.5	6.0	5.0					15.5	15.50	72.50	
100A Forward jump	1	1.0	5.5	5.5	5.5					16.5	16.50	89.00	
200A Back jump	1	1.0	6.5	5.0	5.5					17.0	17.00	106.00	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	7.0	7.0	7.0					21.0	31.50	137.50	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	6.5	5.5	6.5					18.5	27.75	165.25	
10A Forward line-up	3	1.2	6.5	6.5	6.5					19.5	23.40	188.65	
10C Forward line-up	3	1.2	6.0	6.5	7.0					19.5	23.40	212.05	
20A Back line-up	3	1.4	6.0	5.5	7.0					18.5	25.90	237.95	
20C Back line-up	3	1.3	4.5	4.5	5.0					14.0	18.20	256.15	
(6) Lois Foster (2012) -- Southampton Diving Academy (guest)													
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	6.5	6.5	6.5					19.5	19.50	19.50	
200C Back jump	0	1.0	8.0	7.0	6.5					21.5	21.50	41.00	
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	6.5	7.5	6.5					20.5	20.50	61.50	
100B Forward jump	0	1.0	7.0	6.0	7.0					20.0	20.00	81.50	
100A Forward jump	1	1.0	5.5	6.0	5.0					16.5	16.50	98.00	
200A Back jump	1	1.0	7.5	7.0	6.5					21.0	21.00	119.00	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	4.5	4.0	5.0					13.5	22.95	141.95	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	6.0	5.0	4.5					15.5	23.25	165.20	
10A Forward line-up	3	1.2	5.5	6.0	6.5					18.0	21.60	186.80	
10C Forward line-up	3	1.2	7.0	7.5	7.0					21.5	25.80	212.60	
20A Back line-up	3	1.4	6.0	6.5	6.5					19.0	26.60	239.20	
20C Back line-up	3	1.3	4.5	4.0	4.0					12.5	16.25	255.45	
3 Amy Turner (2011) -- Beaumont Diving Academy													
10A Forward line-up	3	1.2	7.0	7.5	7.5					22.0	26.40	26.40	
10C Forward line-up	3	1.2	6.0	6.5	7.0					19.5	23.40	49.80	
20A Back line-up	3	1.4	8.0	7.5	7.5					23.0	32.20	82.00	
20C Back line-up	3	1.3	7.5	6.5	7.5					21.5	27.95	109.95	
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	7.5	5.5	7.0					20.0	20.00	129.95	
200C Back jump	0	1.0	7.0	6.0	6.5					19.5	19.50	149.45	
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	6.5	5.5	6.0					18.0	18.00	167.45	
100B Forward jump	0	1.0	7.0	5.5	7.0					19.5	19.50	186.95	
100A Forward jump	1	1.0	4.5	5.0	5.0					14.5	14.50	201.45	
200A Back jump	1	1.0	6.0	6.5	6.5					19.0	19.00	220.45	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	3.5	4.0	4.0					11.5	19.55	240.00	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	2.5	3.0	3.0					8.5	14.45	254.45	
(8) Sophia Guillan (2011) -- Southampton Diving Academy (guest)													
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	7.0	7.5	5.5					20.0	20.00	20.00	
200C Back jump	0	1.0	8.0	8.0	7.0					23.0	23.00	43.00	
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	5.5	5.5	5.0					16.0	16.00	59.00	
100B Forward jump	0	1.0	7.0	5.5	6.5					19.0	19.00	78.00	
100A Forward jump	1	1.0	6.0	6.0	6.5					18.5	18.50	96.50	
200A Back jump	1	1.0	7.0	6.5	6.0					19.5	19.50	116.00	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	5.0	4.5	5.0					14.5	23.20	139.20	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	5.0	4.5	5.5					15.0	22.50	161.70	
10A Forward line-up	3	1.2	6.5	6.5	6.5					19.5	23.40	185.10	
10C Forward line-up	3	1.2	5.5	5.5	6.0					17.0	20.40	205.50	
20A Back line-up	3	1.4	5.5	6.0	5.5					17.0	23.80	229.30	
20C Back line-up	3	1.3	6.5	6.0	6.5					19.0	24.70	254.00	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Group C Female

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
(9) Sophie Clarke (2012) -- Star Diving Club Guildford (guest)													
10A Forward line-up	3	1.2	8.0	7.5	8.0					23.5	28.20	28.20	
10C Forward line-up	3	1.2	6.5	7.0	6.5					20.0	24.00	52.20	
20A Back line-up	3	1.4	5.5	5.0	5.5					16.0	22.40	74.60	
20C Back line-up	3	1.3	6.0	5.5	6.0					17.5	22.75	97.35	
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	6.5	6.0	5.5					18.0	18.00	115.35	
200C Back jump	0	1.0	6.0	5.5	6.5					18.0	18.00	133.35	
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	6.5	7.5	7.5					21.5	21.50	154.85	
100B Forward jump	0	1.0	5.0	5.5	5.5					16.0	16.00	170.85	
100A Forward jump	1	1.0	5.0	5.0	5.0					15.0	15.00	185.85	
200A Back jump	1	1.0	4.5	4.0	4.0					12.5	12.50	198.35	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	7.0	8.0	7.5					22.5	33.75	232.10	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	4.5	4.5	4.5					13.5	20.25	252.35	
4 Florence Bale (2011) -- Luton Diving Club													
10A Forward line-up	3	1.2	7.0	6.5	7.5					21.0	25.20	25.20	
10C Forward line-up	3	1.2	7.0	7.5	7.5					22.0	26.40	51.60	
20A Back line-up	3	1.4	4.5	4.0	4.0					12.5	17.50	69.10	
20C Back line-up	3	1.3	6.5	5.5	6.5					18.5	24.05	93.15	
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	7.0	7.0	6.5					20.5	20.50	113.65	
200C Back jump	0	1.0	6.5	7.0	7.0					20.5	20.50	134.15	
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	5.5	6.0	5.5					17.0	17.00	151.15	
100B Forward jump	0	1.0	6.5	6.0	6.5					19.0	19.00	170.15	
100A Forward jump	1	1.0	6.5	6.0	5.5					18.0	18.00	188.15	
200A Back jump	1	1.0	8.0	7.0	6.5					21.5	21.50	209.65	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	5.0	5.5	5.0					15.5	23.25	232.90	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	4.5	3.5	4.0					12.0	19.20	252.10	
5 Willa Calvert (2011) -- Star Diving Club Guildford													
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	5.5	5.5	5.5					16.5	16.50	16.50	
200C Back jump	0	1.0	6.5	8.5	8.0					23.0	23.00	39.50	
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	6.0	6.0	6.0					18.0	18.00	57.50	
100B Forward jump	0	1.0	6.0	6.0	8.0					20.0	20.00	77.50	
100A Forward jump	1	1.0	5.5	5.5	5.0					16.0	16.00	93.50	
200A Back jump	1	1.0	5.5	5.5	5.5					16.5	16.50	110.00	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	5.0	5.5	5.5					16.0	25.60	135.60	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	5.5	5.5	6.5					17.5	26.25	161.85	
10A Forward line-up	3	1.2	7.5	7.0	7.5					22.0	26.40	188.25	
10C Forward line-up	3	1.2	5.5	5.0	6.0					16.5	19.80	208.05	
20A Back line-up	3	1.4	5.0	5.0	5.0					15.0	21.00	229.05	
20C Back line-up	3	1.3	5.5	5.5	5.5					16.5	21.45	250.50	
(12) Maya Philpot (2012) -- Maidstone Diving Team (guest)													
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	6.5	7.0	7.5					21.0	21.00	21.00	
200C Back jump	0	1.0	6.0	6.0	6.0					18.0	18.00	39.00	
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	7.0	7.0	6.5					20.5	20.50	59.50	
100B Forward jump	0	1.0	5.5	6.0	7.5					19.0	19.00	78.50	
100A Forward jump	1	1.0	5.0	5.0	5.0					15.0	15.00	93.50	
200A Back jump	1	1.0	5.5	6.0	6.5					18.0	18.00	111.50	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	4.5	5.0	4.5					14.0	22.40	133.90	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	5.5	5.5	5.5					16.5	28.05	161.95	
10A Forward line-up	3	1.2	5.5	5.5	5.5					16.5	19.80	181.75	
10C Forward line-up	3	1.2	5.0	7.0	6.0					18.0	21.60	203.35	
20A Back line-up	3	1.4	5.0	5.5	4.5					15.0	21.00	224.35	
20C Back line-up	3	1.3	6.0	6.5	6.0					18.5	24.05	248.40	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Group C Female

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
6 Kirsty Matthams (2012) -- Cambridge Dive Team													
100A Forward jump	1	1.0	5.5	6.0	6.0					17.5	17.50	17.50	
200A Back jump	1	1.0	5.5	6.0	6.0					17.5	17.50	35.00	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	6.5	6.0	6.0					18.5	29.60	64.60	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	4.5	4.5	5.0					14.0	21.00	85.60	
10A Forward line-up	3	1.2	6.0	6.0	6.0					18.0	21.60	107.20	
10C Forward line-up	3	1.2	5.5	5.0	5.5					16.0	19.20	126.40	
20A Back line-up	3	1.4	6.0	6.5	7.0					19.5	27.30	153.70	
20C Back line-up	3	1.3	5.5	6.5	6.5					18.5	24.05	177.75	
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	6.0	5.5	5.5					17.0	17.00	194.75	
200C Back jump	0	1.0	6.0	6.0	6.5					18.5	18.50	213.25	
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	5.5	6.0	5.5					17.0	17.00	230.25	
100B Forward jump	0	1.0	5.0	5.5	6.0					16.5	16.50	246.75	
7 Clara Upjohn (2011) -- Luton Diving Club													
10A Forward line-up	3	1.2	5.5	6.0	6.5					18.0	21.60	21.60	
10C Forward line-up	3	1.2	5.0	5.0	5.0					15.0	18.00	39.60	
20A Back line-up	3	1.4	6.0	6.0	6.5					18.5	25.90	65.50	
20C Back line-up	3	1.3	5.5	7.0	7.0					19.5	25.35	90.85	
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	5.0	5.5	5.5					16.0	16.00	106.85	
200C Back jump	0	1.0	5.5	5.5	5.5					16.5	16.50	123.35	
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	5.5	6.0	5.0					16.5	16.50	139.85	
100B Forward jump	0	1.0	6.0	5.5	5.5					17.0	17.00	156.85	
100A Forward jump	1	1.0	5.0	5.0	5.0					15.0	15.00	171.85	
200A Back jump	1	1.0	6.5	7.0	6.5					20.0	20.00	191.85	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	5.5	6.0	5.5					17.0	28.90	220.75	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	6.0	5.5	5.5					17.0	25.50	246.25	
8 Isobel Stefanovic (2012) -- Southend Diving													
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	6.0	6.0	6.0					18.0	18.00	18.00	
200C Back jump	0	1.0	7.0	7.0	7.0					21.0	21.00	39.00	
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	6.0	6.0	6.0					18.0	18.00	57.00	
100B Forward jump	0	1.0	6.0	5.0	6.0					17.0	17.00	74.00	
100A Forward jump	1	1.0	6.0	6.0	5.5					17.5	17.50	91.50	
200A Back jump	1	1.0	7.0	7.0	6.5					20.5	20.50	112.00	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	6.0	6.0	6.5					18.5	29.60	141.60	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	3.5	3.0	4.0					10.5	16.80	158.40	
10A Forward line-up	3	1.2	5.0	5.0	4.5					14.5	17.40	175.80	
10C Forward line-up	3	1.2	6.0	7.0	6.5					19.5	23.40	199.20	
20A Back line-up	3	1.4	5.0	5.0	6.5					16.5	23.10	222.30	
20C Back line-up	3	1.3	6.0	5.5	6.5					18.0	23.40	245.70	
(16) Rebecca Nash (2011) -- Southampton Diving Academy (guest)													
100A Forward jump	1	1.0	5.5	5.5	5.0					16.0	16.00	16.00	
200A Back jump	1	1.0	6.0	6.5	5.5					18.0	18.00	34.00	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	5.0	5.0	5.5					15.5	24.80	58.80	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	5.0	5.5	5.5					16.0	24.00	82.80	
10A Forward line-up	3	1.2	6.0	6.5	6.0					18.5	22.20	105.00	
10C Forward line-up	3	1.2	6.5	8.0	7.5					22.0	26.40	131.40	
20A Back line-up	3	1.4	4.5	5.0	5.0					14.5	20.30	151.70	
20C Back line-up	3	1.3	6.0	6.0	6.0					18.0	23.40	175.10	
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	6.0	6.0	6.0					18.0	18.00	193.10	
200C Back jump	0	1.0	6.5	5.5	6.0					18.0	18.00	211.10	
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	6.0	6.0	6.0					18.0	18.00	229.10	
100B Forward jump	0	1.0	4.5	5.5	6.0					16.0	16.00	245.10	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Group C Female

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
9 Poppy Roberts (2012) -- Southend Diving													
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	5.0	5.5	5.0					15.5	15.50	15.50	
200C Back jump	0	1.0	5.5	6.5	7.0					19.0	19.00	34.50	
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	6.5	5.5	6.0					18.0	18.00	52.50	
100B Forward jump	0	1.0	4.5	5.5	5.0					15.0	15.00	67.50	
100A Forward jump	1	1.0	5.0	5.0	5.0					15.0	15.00	82.50	
200A Back jump	1	1.0	6.0	6.0	6.0					18.0	18.00	100.50	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	5.0	5.0	5.0					15.0	24.00	124.50	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	4.5	3.0	3.5					11.0	17.60	142.10	
10A Forward line-up	3	1.2	7.0	7.5	8.0					22.5	27.00	169.10	
10C Forward line-up	3	1.2	5.5	6.0	6.5					18.0	21.60	190.70	
20A Back line-up	3	1.4	6.5	7.0	8.0					21.5	30.10	220.80	
20C Back line-up	3	1.3	6.0	6.0	6.0					18.0	23.40	244.20	
10 Skye Walter (2011) -- Southend Diving													
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	5.5	6.0	6.0					17.5	17.50	17.50	
200C Back jump	0	1.0	4.5	7.0	7.0					18.5	18.50	36.00	
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	5.5	6.5	5.5					17.5	17.50	53.50	
100B Forward jump	0	1.0	6.5	6.5	7.0					20.0	20.00	73.50	
100A Forward jump	1	1.0	5.5	6.5	6.0					18.0	18.00	91.50	
200A Back jump	1	1.0	6.5	6.5	6.0					19.0	19.00	110.50	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	4.0	4.0	5.0					13.0	22.10	132.60	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	5.0	6.0	5.0					16.0	25.60	158.20	
10A Forward line-up	3	1.2	4.5	6.0	6.0					16.5	19.80	178.00	
10C Forward line-up	3	1.2	6.5	6.0	6.5					19.0	22.80	200.80	
20A Back line-up	3	1.4	4.5	5.5	5.5					15.5	21.70	222.50	
20C Back line-up	3	1.3	5.5	5.0	5.5					16.0	20.80	243.30	
(19) Poppy Haley (2011) -- Amersham Swimming Club (guest)													
100A Forward jump	1	1.0	6.5	6.5	6.0					19.0	19.00	19.00	
200A Back jump	1	1.0	5.5	5.0	5.0					15.5	15.50	34.50	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	6.0	6.0	6.0					18.0	28.80	63.30	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	3.5	3.0	3.5					10.0	15.00	78.30	
10A Forward line-up	3	1.2	5.5	6.0	6.0					17.5	21.00	99.30	
10C Forward line-up	3	1.2	6.5	7.0	7.0					20.5	24.60	123.90	
20A Back line-up	3	1.4	5.5	6.0	6.5					18.0	25.20	149.10	
20C Back line-up	3	1.3	5.0	4.5	4.5					14.0	18.20	167.30	
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	6.5	6.0	6.5					19.0	19.00	186.30	
200C Back jump	0	1.0	6.0	5.5	6.5					18.0	18.00	204.30	
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	6.0	6.0	6.0					18.0	18.00	222.30	
100B Forward jump	0	1.0	6.5	6.0	6.5					19.0	19.00	241.30	
11 Sophia Howard (2012) -- Cambridge Dive Team													
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	4.5	5.5	5.5					15.5	15.50	15.50	
200C Back jump	0	1.0	8.0	7.5	8.0					23.5	23.50	39.00	
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	2.5	5.0	5.5					13.0	13.00	52.00	
100B Forward jump	0	1.0	7.0	7.5	7.5					22.0	22.00	74.00	
100A Forward jump	1	1.0	6.5	6.0	6.0					18.5	18.50	92.50	
200A Back jump	1	1.0	6.0	5.5	6.0					17.5	17.50	110.00	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	5.5	5.5	5.5					16.5	26.40	136.40	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	4.5	4.0	4.0					12.5	20.00	156.40	
10A Forward line-up	3	1.2	6.0	5.5	4.0					15.5	18.60	175.00	
10C Forward line-up	3	1.2	6.0	7.0	6.5					19.5	23.40	198.40	
20A Back line-up	3	1.4	4.5	4.0	4.5					13.0	18.20	216.60	
20C Back line-up	3	1.3	5.5	6.0	6.0					17.5	22.75	239.35	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Group C Female

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
(21) Suzanna Highley (2011) -- Southampton Diving Academy (guest)													
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	6.5	6.0	6.5					19.0	19.00	19.00	
200C Back jump	0	1.0	6.0	6.0	6.0					18.0	18.00	37.00	
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	6.5	6.5	5.0					18.0	18.00	55.00	
100B Forward jump	0	1.0	7.5	6.0	6.5					20.0	20.00	75.00	
100A Forward jump	1	1.0	5.0	5.0	5.5					15.5	15.50	90.50	
200A Back jump	1	1.0	5.0	5.5	5.5					16.0	16.00	106.50	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	6.0	5.0	5.0					16.0	25.60	132.10	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	5.0	4.0	4.5					13.5	20.25	152.35	
10A Forward line-up	3	1.2	5.5	6.0	6.5					18.0	21.60	173.95	
10C Forward line-up	3	1.2	5.0	5.0	5.5					15.5	18.60	192.55	
20A Back line-up	3	1.4	5.5	6.0	6.0					17.5	24.50	217.05	
20C Back line-up	3	1.3	5.5	4.5	5.5					15.5	20.15	237.20	
12 Summer Reekhay (2011) -- Dacorum Diving Club													
10A Forward line-up	3	1.2	6.0	6.5	6.5					19.0	22.80	22.80	
10C Forward line-up	3	1.2	4.0	5.0	5.5					14.5	17.40	40.20	
20A Back line-up	3	1.4	5.0	5.0	6.0					16.0	22.40	62.60	
20C Back line-up	3	1.3	7.0	7.5	7.5					22.0	28.60	91.20	
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	5.5	5.0	5.0					15.5	15.50	106.70	
200C Back jump	0	1.0	7.0	6.5	6.5					20.0	20.00	126.70	
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	4.0	4.0	4.0					12.0	12.00	138.70	
100B Forward jump	0	1.0	8.5	7.0	8.0					23.5	23.50	162.20	
100A Forward jump	1	1.0	6.0	7.0	5.5					18.5	18.50	180.70	
200A Back jump	1	1.0	5.5	6.0	5.5					17.0	17.00	197.70	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	4.5	4.0	4.5					13.0	20.80	218.50	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	3.5	3.5	4.0					11.0	16.50	235.00	
(23) Jamie Simons (2011) -- Star Diving Club Guildford (guest)													
100A Forward jump	1	1.0	5.0	5.5	5.0					15.5	15.50	15.50	
200A Back jump	1	1.0	5.5	5.0	5.0					15.5	15.50	31.00	
401C Inward Dive	1	1.4	5.5	5.5	5.5					16.5	23.10	54.10	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	5.0	5.0	5.0					15.0	22.50	76.60	
10A Forward line-up	3	1.2	6.5	5.0	6.5					18.0	21.60	98.20	
10C Forward line-up	3	1.2	7.0	6.5	7.0					20.5	24.60	122.80	
20A Back line-up	3	1.4	5.0	4.5	5.0					14.5	20.30	143.10	
20C Back line-up	3	1.3	4.5	4.5	5.5					14.5	18.85	161.95	
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	6.5	6.0	6.5					19.0	19.00	180.95	
200C Back jump	0	1.0	7.0	7.0	6.5					20.5	20.50	201.45	
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	5.0	5.5	5.0					15.5	15.50	216.95	
100B Forward jump	0	1.0	5.0	5.0	5.5					15.5	15.50	232.45	
(24) Agatha Precious-Toye (2012) -- Corby Steel Diving Club (guest)													
10A Forward line-up	3	1.2	5.0	5.5	5.5					16.0	19.20	19.20	
10C Forward line-up	3	1.2	7.0	8.0	6.5					21.5	25.80	45.00	
20A Back line-up	3	1.4	7.0	7.0	7.0					21.0	29.40	74.40	
20C Back line-up	3	1.3	6.5	6.5	6.0					19.0	24.70	99.10	
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	5.0	5.5	5.0					15.5	15.50	114.60	
200C Back jump	0	1.0	6.0	6.0	7.0					19.0	19.00	133.60	
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	7.0	6.5	6.0					19.5	19.50	153.10	
100B Forward jump	0	1.0	6.0	5.0	6.5					17.5	17.50	170.60	
100A Forward jump	1	1.0	6.0	6.0	6.0					18.0	18.00	188.60	
200A Back jump	1	1.0	5.0	4.0	4.5					13.5	13.50	202.10	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	2.5	2.5	2.5					7.5	12.00	214.10	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	3.5	3.0	4.0					10.5	17.85	231.95	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Group C Female

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
13 Aurya Rodrigues (2012) -- Beaumont Diving Academy													
10A Forward line-up	3	1.2	4.5	4.0	4.0					12.5	15.00	15.00	
10C Forward line-up	3	1.2	4.0	4.0	4.0					12.0	14.40	29.40	
20A Back line-up	3	1.4	6.5	9.0	8.0					23.5	32.90	62.30	
20C Back line-up	3	1.3	5.5	4.5	5.5					15.5	20.15	82.45	
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	7.0	6.0	6.0					19.0	19.00	101.45	
200C Back jump	0	1.0	8.0	6.5	7.0					21.5	21.50	122.95	
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	4.0	5.0	5.0					14.0	14.00	136.95	
100B Forward jump	0	1.0	7.0	6.5	6.0					19.5	19.50	156.45	
100A Forward jump	1	1.0	7.0	6.0	6.0					19.0	19.00	175.45	
200A Back jump	1	1.0	5.5	6.0	6.0					17.5	17.50	192.95	
401C Inward Dive	1	1.4	5.0	4.5	4.5					14.0	19.60	212.55	
20A Back line-up	1	1.0	6.0	6.0	6.5					18.5	18.50	231.05	
(26) Isla Cochrane (2012) -- Corby Steel Diving Club (guest)													
100A Forward jump	1	1.0	6.0	5.5	5.5					17.0	17.00	17.00	
200A Back jump	1	1.0	7.5	7.5	6.5					21.5	21.50	38.50	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	5.5	5.0	5.5					16.0	25.60	64.10	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	3.0	3.0	2.5					8.5	14.45	78.55	
10A Forward line-up	3	1.2	3.5	3.0	3.5					10.0	12.00	90.55	
10C Forward line-up	3	1.2	5.0	5.5	5.5					16.0	19.20	109.75	
20A Back line-up	3	1.4	4.5	4.5	5.5					14.5	20.30	130.05	
20C Back line-up	3	1.3	6.0	6.0	7.0					19.0	24.70	154.75	
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	6.5	6.0	7.5					20.0	20.00	174.75	
200C Back jump	0	1.0	6.5	6.0	6.5					19.0	19.00	193.75	
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	5.0	6.0	6.0					17.0	17.00	210.75	
100B Forward jump	0	1.0	6.0	6.0	7.0					19.0	19.00	229.75	
(27) Poppy Knight (2012) -- Albatross Diving Club Reading (guest)													
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	7.0	7.0	6.5					20.5	20.50	20.50	
200C Back jump	0	1.0	7.5	6.5	6.5					20.5	20.50	41.00	
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	7.0	6.5	6.5					20.0	20.00	61.00	
100B Forward jump	0	1.0	5.0	5.5	6.5					17.0	17.00	78.00	
100A Forward jump	1	1.0	4.0	4.5	4.0					12.5	12.50	90.50	
200A Back jump	1	1.0	6.5	6.5	7.0					20.0	20.00	110.50	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	3.5	2.5	2.5					8.5	13.60	124.10	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	3.5	3.5	4.0					11.0	17.60	141.70	
10A Forward line-up	3	1.2	6.0	5.5	6.0					17.5	21.00	162.70	
10C Forward line-up	3	1.2	5.0	5.5	4.5					15.0	18.00	180.70	
20A Back line-up	3	1.4	6.0	6.5	6.5					19.0	26.60	207.30	
20C Back line-up	3	1.3	5.5	5.5	5.5					16.5	21.45	228.75	
14 Hannah Munnely (2012) -- Beaumont Diving Academy													
100A Forward jump	1	1.0	5.0	5.0	5.5					15.5	15.50	15.50	
200A Back jump	1	1.0	2.5	3.5	4.0					10.0	10.00	25.50	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	4.5	4.5	5.0					14.0	21.00	46.50	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	4.5	5.0	5.0					14.5	21.75	68.25	
10A Forward line-up	3	1.2	5.5	5.5	6.0					17.0	20.40	88.65	
10C Forward line-up	3	1.2	5.0	5.0	5.5					15.5	18.60	107.25	
20A Back line-up	3	1.4	6.0	7.0	6.5					19.5	27.30	134.55	
20C Back line-up	3	1.3	5.5	5.5	6.0					17.0	22.10	156.65	
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	7.0	6.0	6.0					19.0	19.00	175.65	
200C Back jump	0	1.0	5.5	6.0	6.0					17.5	17.50	193.15	
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	5.0	5.5	6.0					16.5	16.50	209.65	
100B Forward jump	0	1.0	5.5	5.0	6.0					16.5	16.50	226.15	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Group C Female

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
(29) Lara Cushway (2012) -- Star Diving Club Guildford (guest)													
100A Forward jump	1	1.0	4.5	5.5	5.0					15.0	15.00	15.00	
200A Back jump	1	1.0	5.5	6.0	5.5					17.0	17.00	32.00	
401C Inward Dive	1	1.4	5.5	5.0	5.0					15.5	21.70	53.70	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	5.0	4.5	4.5					14.0	21.00	74.70	
10A Forward line-up	3	1.2	4.0	4.5	4.5					13.0	15.60	90.30	
10C Forward line-up	3	1.2	3.5	5.0	5.0					13.5	16.20	106.50	
20A Back line-up	3	1.4	4.0	4.5	4.0					12.5	17.50	124.00	
20C Back line-up	3	1.3	6.0	6.5	7.0					19.5	25.35	149.35	
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	8.0	7.0	5.5					20.5	20.50	169.85	
200C Back jump	0	1.0	8.0	7.5	7.0					22.5	22.50	192.35	
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	7.0	6.0	5.0					18.0	18.00	210.35	
100B Forward jump	0	1.0	4.5	5.0	5.5					15.0	15.00	225.35	
(30) Erin Ruggles (2012) -- Havering Cormorants DC (guest) #1633304													
10A Forward line-up	3	1.2	5.5	5.5	6.0					17.0	20.40	20.40	
10C Forward line-up	3	1.2	5.5	5.5	5.5					16.5	19.80	40.20	
20A Back line-up	3	1.4	4.5	5.0	5.5					15.0	21.00	61.20	
20C Back line-up	3	1.3	6.5	6.0	7.0					19.5	25.35	86.55	
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	5.5	5.0	5.0					15.5	15.50	102.05	
200C Back jump	0	1.0	6.0	5.5	5.5					17.0	17.00	119.05	
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	4.5	5.0	5.5					15.0	15.00	134.05	
100B Forward jump	0	1.0	6.5	6.0	5.5					18.0	18.00	152.05	
100A Forward jump	1	1.0	5.0	4.5	5.0					14.5	14.50	166.55	
200A Back jump	1	1.0	5.5	5.0	5.0					15.5	15.50	182.05	
401C Inward Dive	1	1.4	5.0	5.0	5.0					15.0	21.00	203.05	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	4.5	4.5	5.0					14.0	21.00	224.05	
(31) Amelie Briffa (2011) -- Corby Steel Diving Club (guest)													
10A Forward line-up	3	1.2	5.5	6.0	6.5					18.0	21.60	21.60	
10C Forward line-up	3	1.2	6.0	6.0	6.0					18.0	21.60	43.20	
20A Back line-up	3	1.4	5.0	5.0	6.0					16.0	22.40	65.60	
20C Back line-up	3	1.3	5.0	4.0	5.5					14.5	18.85	84.45	
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	6.0	6.0	6.0					18.0	18.00	102.45	
200C Back jump	0	1.0	6.5	6.0	6.5					19.0	19.00	121.45	
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	5.5	5.5	5.5					16.5	16.50	137.95	
100B Forward jump	0	1.0	4.5	5.0	6.0					15.5	15.50	153.45	
100A Forward jump	1	1.0	6.0	6.0	6.5					18.5	18.50	171.95	
200A Back jump	1	1.0	5.5	5.5	5.0					16.0	16.00	187.95	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	4.5	3.5	4.0					12.0	19.20	207.15	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	2.5	1.5	2.5					6.5	10.40	217.55	
(32) Elwen Nash (2012) -- Havering Cormorants DC (guest) #1614928													
100A Forward jump	1	1.0	5.0	6.0	5.5					16.5	16.50	16.50	
200A Back jump	1	1.0	6.0	6.0	6.0					18.0	18.00	34.50	
401C Inward Dive	1	1.4	6.0	6.0	6.0					18.0	25.20	59.70	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	3.5	3.5	3.5					10.5	15.75	75.45	
10A Forward line-up	3	1.2	5.0	4.0	4.5					13.5	16.20	91.65	
10C Forward line-up	3	1.2	5.5	6.0	6.0					17.5	21.00	112.65	
20A Back line-up	3	1.4	4.0	3.0	3.0					10.0	14.00	126.65	
20C Back line-up	3	1.3	5.0	4.0	5.0					14.0	18.20	144.85	
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	5.5	5.5	6.5					17.5	17.50	162.35	
200C Back jump	0	1.0	6.5	6.0	6.5					19.0	19.00	181.35	
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	6.0	6.0	5.5					17.5	17.50	198.85	
100B Forward jump	0	1.0	5.5	5.5	5.5					16.5	16.50	215.35	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Group C Female

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
(33) Lara Howarth (2012) -- Amersham Swimming Club (guest)													
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	6.0	6.0	5.5					17.5	17.50	17.50	
200C Back jump	0	1.0	5.0	6.0	5.5					16.5	16.50	34.00	
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	5.0	5.5	6.0					16.5	16.50	50.50	
100B Forward jump	0	1.0	5.0	5.0	6.0					16.0	16.00	66.50	
100A Forward jump	1	1.0	5.5	6.0	5.0					16.5	16.50	83.00	
200A Back jump	1	1.0	5.5	4.5	5.0					15.0	15.00	98.00	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	3.5	3.5	4.0					11.0	17.60	115.60	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	3.5	3.0	4.0					10.5	15.75	131.35	
10A Forward line-up	3	1.2	5.0	5.5	5.5					16.0	19.20	150.55	
10C Forward line-up	3	1.2	5.0	5.5	5.0					15.5	18.60	169.15	
20A Back line-up	3	1.4	4.0	4.5	5.0					13.5	18.90	188.05	
20C Back line-up	3	1.3	5.5	5.5	5.5					16.5	21.45	209.50	
(34) Amelie Holland (2012) -- Amersham Swimming Club (guest)													
10A Forward line-up	3	1.2	5.5	6.0	6.0					17.5	21.00	21.00	
10C Forward line-up	3	1.2	5.5	5.5	6.0					17.0	20.40	41.40	
20A Back line-up	3	1.4	5.5	5.0	5.5					16.0	22.40	63.80	
20C Back line-up	3	1.3	5.0	4.5	4.0					13.5	17.55	81.35	
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	5.5	6.0	5.5					17.0	17.00	98.35	
200C Back jump	0	1.0	5.0	5.0	5.5					15.5	15.50	113.85	
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	5.0	5.0	5.5					15.5	15.50	129.35	
100B Forward jump	0	1.0	5.0	5.0	6.0					16.0	16.00	145.35	
100A Forward jump	1	1.0	5.5	5.5	5.0					16.0	16.00	161.35	
200A Back jump	1	1.0	2.5	2.0	2.0					6.5	6.50	167.85	
101C Forward Dive	1	1.2	5.0	6.0	5.0					16.0	19.20	187.05	
20A Back line-up	1	1.0	3.5	4.0	3.5					11.0	11.00	198.05	
(35) Tamia-Rayna Ncube (2011) -- Southampton Diving Academy (guest)													
10A Forward line-up	3	1.2	5.5	5.0	5.5					16.0	19.20	19.20	
10C Forward line-up	3	1.2	3.5	3.5	3.5					10.5	12.60	31.80	2
20A Back line-up	3	1.4	6.0	5.5	5.0					16.5	23.10	54.90	
20C Back line-up	3	1.3	5.5	5.5	5.0					16.0	20.80	75.70	
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	5.0	4.5	5.0					14.5	14.50	90.20	
200C Back jump	0	1.0	6.0	6.0	6.0					18.0	18.00	108.20	
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	4.5	4.0	4.5					13.0	13.00	121.20	
100B Forward jump	0	1.0	4.5	4.5	5.0					14.0	14.00	135.20	
100A Forward jump	1	1.0	6.5	5.5	6.5					18.5	18.50	153.70	
200A Back jump	1	1.0	4.0	3.5	3.0					10.5	10.50	164.20	
101B Forward Dive	1	1.3	4.0	4.5	4.5					13.0	16.90	181.10	
20A Back line-up	1	1.0	4.5	5.0	5.0					14.5	14.50	195.60	
(36) Mae Jones (2011) -- Amersham Swimming Club (guest)													
100A Forward jump	1	1.0	4.5	5.0	5.0					14.5	14.50	14.50	
200A Back jump	1	1.0	5.0	4.0	4.5					13.5	13.50	28.00	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	3.5	3.0	4.0					10.5	16.80	44.80	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	1.0	1.5	1.5					4.0	6.00	50.80	
10A Forward line-up	3	1.2	6.0	6.5	6.5					19.0	22.80	73.60	
10C Forward line-up	3	1.2	5.5	5.5	5.0					16.0	19.20	92.80	
20A Back line-up	3	1.4	5.5	5.0	6.0					16.5	23.10	115.90	
20C Back line-up	3	1.3	5.0	5.0	4.5					14.5	18.85	134.75	
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	2.0	3.0	3.0					8.0	8.00	142.75	
200C Back jump	0	1.0	5.0	5.5	5.5					16.0	16.00	158.75	
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	4.5	4.5	4.0					13.0	13.00	171.75	
100B Forward jump	0	1.0	5.5	5.5	5.5					16.5	16.50	188.25	

Group B+ Female

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
------	--------	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	-------	--------	-------	-----

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Group B+ Female

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
(1) Isla Llewellyn-Smith (2009) -- Star Diving Club Guildford (guest)													
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	7.0	7.5	6.0	6.5	7.0			20.5	28.70	28.70	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	5.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5			17.0	30.60	59.30	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0			21.0	39.90	99.20	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5			18.5	29.60	128.80	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5			19.5	37.05	165.85	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	8.5	8.0	6.5	8.0	7.0			23.0	34.50	200.35	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	6.0	7.0	5.0	5.5	5.5			17.0	27.20	227.55	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5			18.5	31.45	259.00	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	7.0	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.5			20.0	34.00	293.00	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	6.0	6.0	5.5	7.0	6.0			18.0	39.60	332.60	
(2) Scarlet Quinton (2009) -- Star Diving Club Guildford (guest)													
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	8.5	6.0			21.5	32.25	32.25	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.0			17.0	27.20	59.45	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	5.0	5.0	5.0	6.0	5.5			15.5	26.35	85.80	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	5.5	5.0	4.5	5.5	6.0			16.0	27.20	113.00	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	39.60	152.60	
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	7.5	6.0	7.0	6.5	7.0			20.5	28.70	181.30	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.0	6.5			18.5	33.30	214.60	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.5	4.5			16.0	30.40	245.00	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.5			14.0	22.40	267.40	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	6.5	5.0	6.5	5.5	6.5			18.5	35.15	302.55	
(3) Amy-Jules Matthiessen (2009) -- Star Diving Club Guildford (guest)													
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0			19.0	26.60	26.60	
201C Back Dive	3	1.7	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.5			16.0	27.20	53.80	
301C Reverse Dive	3	1.8	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	6.0			21.0	37.80	91.60	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.5	6.0	5.0	6.0	5.5	6.0			17.5	26.25	117.85	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5			16.5	31.35	149.20	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5			19.0	28.50	177.70	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	5.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5			19.5	29.25	206.95	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0			15.0	24.00	230.95	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	7.0	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.5			17.0	27.20	258.15	
104C Forward Double Somersault	1	2.2	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	39.60	297.75	
(4) Artezina Kontopoulou (2010) -- Sandwell Diving Club (guest)													
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	5.5	5.5	4.5	6.0	5.0			16.0	24.00	24.00	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	7.0	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.5			20.0	32.00	56.00	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0			19.0	32.30	88.30	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5			21.0	35.70	124.00	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	5.0	5.0	5.0	6.0	6.0			16.0	35.20	159.20	
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.0	6.5			17.5	24.50	183.70	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	6.0	4.5	5.5	5.5	6.0			17.0	30.60	214.30	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.5			14.0	26.60	240.90	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	5.0	6.0	6.0	5.0	6.0			17.0	27.20	268.10	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	5.0	4.5	5.5	5.0	5.5			15.5	29.45	297.55	
(5) Ariana Fox (2010) -- Albatross Diving Club Reading (guest)													
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.5			16.5	29.70	29.70	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5			16.5	26.40	56.10	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0			19.5	40.95	97.05	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.2	5.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.5			14.5	31.90	128.95	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5			13.5	25.65	154.60	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0			18.0	30.60	185.20	
104C Forward Double Somersault	1	2.2	4.5	5.0	3.5	3.5	5.0			13.0	28.60	213.80	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	3.5	2.0	3.0	4.5	4.0			10.5	23.10	236.90	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.0			18.0	28.80	265.70	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	6.5	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.0			18.5	31.45	297.15	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Group B+ Female

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Brianna Fox (2009) -- Southend Diving													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5			19.5	31.20	31.20	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	5.5	7.0	5.5	5.0	6.0			17.0	30.60	61.80	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5			15.0	28.50	90.30	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	3.0	2.5	2.5	3.5	2.5			8.0	15.20	105.50	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.2	6.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0			15.5	34.10	139.60	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5			17.0	28.90	168.50	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0			14.5	23.20	191.70	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5			16.5	36.30	228.00	
104C Forward Double Somersault	1	2.2	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5			17.5	38.50	266.50	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5			16.0	25.60	292.10	
2 Heidi Duff (2010) -- Southend Diving													
101B Forward Dive	3	1.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5			16.5	24.75	24.75	
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	6.5			21.0	29.40	54.15	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	5.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5			17.0	30.60	84.75	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5			19.5	31.20	115.95	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5			17.0	32.30	148.25	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.5	6.5			20.5	30.75	179.00	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.0	6.0			17.5	28.00	207.00	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	5.5	5.0	4.5	5.5	5.5			16.0	27.20	234.20	
402C Inward Somersault	1	1.6	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.0			17.5	28.00	262.20	
5122D Forward Somersault 1 Twist	1	1.9	4.0	3.0	3.0	5.0	5.5			12.0	22.80	285.00	
3 Rosie Harrington (2009) -- Dacorum Diving Club													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.5	6.0	5.0	6.0	5.5			17.5	29.75	29.75	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	8.0	7.0	8.0	7.5	6.0			22.5	33.75	63.50	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.5	5.0			13.5	22.95	86.45	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	3.5	4.5	3.5	4.5	3.5			11.5	18.40	104.85	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	7.5	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.0			19.0	38.00	142.85	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.0			14.5	23.20	166.05	
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.0			19.0	26.60	192.65	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	5.5	6.5	6.5	5.5	5.5			17.5	33.25	225.90	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	7.0	5.0	6.5	6.0	6.5			19.0	34.20	260.10	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	4.0	4.0	3.5	4.0	4.0			12.0	22.80	282.90	
(9) Eden Hickinbottom (2010) -- Sandwell Diving Club (guest)													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	5.5	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.5			16.5	28.05	28.05	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	28.80	56.85	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	3.0	3.0	3.0	3.5	3.0			9.0	14.40	71.25	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0			15.5	34.10	105.35	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	4.5	4.0	4.0	5.0	4.5			13.0	26.00	131.35	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.0	6.0			17.5	28.00	159.35	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.5			12.5	22.50	181.85	
301C Reverse Dive	3	1.8	4.0	3.5	4.5	4.5	4.5			13.0	23.40	205.25	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5			18.0	34.20	239.45	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	7.0	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.5			19.5	37.05	276.50	
4 Sophia Hallam (2010) -- Dacorum Diving Club													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0			16.5	28.05	28.05	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	5.0	5.5	4.5	5.5	5.5			16.0	35.20	63.25	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5			16.5	26.40	89.65	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	4.0	4.5	4.5	3.5	5.0			13.0	22.10	111.75	
5221D Back Somersault ½ Twist	1	1.7	3.5	3.5	3.5	4.5	3.0			10.5	17.85	129.60	
101B Forward Dive	3	1.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5			17.0	25.50	155.10	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	5.0	5.0	6.0	6.0	6.0			17.0	32.30	187.40	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5			16.5	29.70	217.10	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	3.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.5			14.0	26.60	243.70	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5			18.0	28.80	272.50	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Group B+ Female

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
(11) Emma Harrison (2009) -- Southampton Diving Academy (guest)													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.5	5.0			14.5	23.20	23.20	
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0			15.0	21.00	44.20	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.5	5.0			15.0	31.50	75.70	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0			16.0	28.80	104.50	
301C Reverse Dive	3	1.8	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.5			15.0	27.00	131.50	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	6.0			17.0	28.90	160.40	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	3.0	3.5	3.0	5.0	4.0			10.5	23.10	183.50	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.5	7.0			18.5	29.60	213.10	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0			15.5	24.80	237.90	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	4.0	5.0	4.5	5.5	4.5			14.0	28.00	265.90	
5 Hannah Massey (2010) -- Southend Diving													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5			16.0	27.20	27.20	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	6.0	5.0	6.0	5.0	6.0			17.0	27.20	54.40	
104C Forward Double Somersault	1	2.2	5.0	4.0	4.5	4.5	5.5			14.0	30.80	85.20	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	3.5	3.5	3.5	4.0	4.5			11.0	24.20	109.40	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0			17.5	28.00	137.40	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.0			13.5	21.60	159.00	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0			15.5	27.90	186.90	
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	4.0	5.0	5.0	4.0	4.5			13.5	18.90	205.80	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.0			16.0	30.40	236.20	
301C Reverse Dive	3	1.8	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.0	5.5			16.0	28.80	265.00	
6 Yuzu Baxendale (2010) -- Cambridge Dive Team													
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	25.20	25.20	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	5.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	32.40	57.60	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5			15.5	29.45	87.05	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5			13.5	21.60	108.65	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	5.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0			18.0	34.20	142.85	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0			19.0	28.50	171.35	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	4.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5			15.5	24.80	196.15	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	3.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0			12.0	20.40	216.55	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	4.5	4.5	5.5	5.0	5.0			14.5	24.65	241.20	
402C Inward Somersault	1	1.6	4.0	5.5	4.5	5.0	5.0			14.5	23.20	264.40	
7 Eva Tsang (2009) -- Cambridge Dive Team													
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	5.0	4.5	5.5	5.5	5.5			16.0	22.40	22.40	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	4.0	3.5	2.5	4.0	3.0			10.5	18.90	41.30	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.5			18.0	34.20	75.50	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0			15.0	24.00	99.50	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	5.5	4.5	5.5	5.5	5.5			16.5	31.35	130.85	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	6.0	5.0	6.0	5.0	5.5			16.5	24.75	155.60	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	5.5	6.0	5.5	4.5	5.0			16.0	25.60	181.20	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	4.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.5			14.0	23.80	205.00	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	7.0	6.0	6.0	4.5	6.0			18.0	30.60	235.60	
402C Inward Somersault	1	1.6	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.5			16.5	26.40	262.00	
(15) Mable Welvaert (2009) -- Star Diving Club Guildford (guest)													
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	6.0			15.5	21.70	21.70	
101B Forward Dive	3	1.5	5.0	6.5	5.5	5.5	5.5			16.5	24.75	46.45	
201C Back Dive	3	1.7	5.5	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.0			17.5	29.75	76.20	
301C Reverse Dive	3	1.8	5.0	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.5			16.0	28.80	105.00	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.5	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.0			16.0	24.00	129.00	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0			18.5	27.75	156.75	
101B Forward Dive	1	1.3	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5			19.0	24.70	181.45	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	3.0	3.5	3.5	5.0	5.0			12.0	18.00	199.45	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	6.5	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.0			18.5	29.60	229.05	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	6.0	6.0	5.5	7.0	6.0			18.0	28.80	257.85	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Group B+ Female

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
(16) Rose Mitchell (2009) -- Southampton Diving Academy (guest)													
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.5	5.0			13.0	19.50	19.50	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	3.0	4.5	3.5	3.5	4.0			11.0	24.20	43.70	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	4.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.0			14.0	23.80	67.50	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	7.0			18.0	28.80	96.30	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	5.5	5.5	5.0	4.5	5.5			16.0	27.20	123.50	
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	6.0			16.0	22.40	145.90	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	4.0	4.5	5.0	3.5	5.0			13.5	25.65	171.55	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.0	5.0			13.0	20.80	192.35	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	7.0			18.5	33.30	225.65	
301C Reverse Dive	3	1.8	4.5	5.5	6.0	4.5	5.5			15.5	27.90	253.55	
(17) Freya Sisson (2010) -- Southampton Diving Academy (guest)													
101B Forward Dive	3	1.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5			18.0	27.00	27.00	
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	25.20	52.20	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0			13.5	24.30	76.50	
301C Reverse Dive	3	1.8	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0			14.5	26.10	102.60	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	7.0			19.0	28.50	131.10	
101B Forward Dive	1	1.3	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	7.0			19.0	24.70	155.80	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	5.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5			18.0	27.00	182.80	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5			16.5	16.50	199.30	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	6.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.5			15.0	24.00	223.30	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	6.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5			16.5	26.40	249.70	
8 Jessica Howarth (2009) -- Luton Diving Club													
101B Forward Dive	1	1.3	5.0	4.5	5.0	6.0	5.5			15.5	20.15	20.15	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0			15.0	25.50	45.65	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	2.0	3.5	3.0	2.5	3.0			8.5	13.60	59.25	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	4.0	4.5	5.0	5.5	4.0			13.5	20.25	79.50	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	5.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.5			15.5	23.25	102.75	
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5			18.0	25.20	127.95	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5			13.5	25.65	153.60	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.5			19.0	30.40	184.00	
301C Reverse Dive	3	1.8	5.5	4.0	5.5	4.5	5.0			15.0	27.00	211.00	
201C Back Dive	3	1.7	6.0	5.0	6.0	6.0	6.5			18.0	30.60	241.60	
(19) Sophie Martin (2010) -- Amersham Swimming Club (guest)													
401C Inward Dive	3	1.3	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0			15.0	19.50	19.50	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	5.5	5.5	5.0	6.0	6.0			17.0	32.30	51.80	
101B Forward Dive	3	1.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.5			18.5	27.75	79.55	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	5.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.0			16.5	26.40	105.95	
301C Reverse Dive	3	1.8	4.5	3.5	3.5	4.0	4.0			11.5	20.70	126.65	
101B Forward Dive	1	1.3	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.0	5.5			17.5	22.75	149.40	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	3.5	3.5	3.5	2.5	4.0			10.5	17.85	167.25	
401C Inward Dive	1	1.4	7.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	6.0			17.0	23.80	191.05	
202C Back Somersault	1	1.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.0	6.0			17.5	26.25	217.30	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.5			14.0	22.40	239.70	
(20) Holly Mitchell (2010) -- Southampton Diving Academy (guest)													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	5.0	6.0	5.0	5.5	4.5			15.5	26.35	26.35	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	6.5	6.0	5.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	27.00	53.35	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	3.0	4.0	3.5	3.0	5.0			10.5	23.10	76.45	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	3.5	4.5	3.0	3.0	2.5			9.5	15.20	91.65	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	3.5	4.0	3.5	3.0	3.5			10.5	16.80	108.45	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5			16.5	26.40	134.85	
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.0			18.0	25.20	160.05	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0			16.0	30.40	190.45	
201C Back Dive	3	1.7	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.0			14.0	23.80	214.25	
301C Reverse Dive	3	1.8	4.5	4.0	5.0	4.5	4.5			13.5	24.30	238.55	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Group B+ Female

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
(21) Grace Sufaj (2009) -- Southampton Diving Academy (guest)													
101B Forward Dive	1	1.3	5.5	5.5	5.0	4.5	5.0			15.5	20.15	20.15	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5			16.0	25.60	45.75	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	3.5	4.0	3.0	3.0	3.5			10.0	15.00	60.75	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	2.5	3.0	2.5	1.5	3.0			8.0	12.00	72.75	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	6.0	6.0	5.0	5.0	5.0			16.0	27.20	99.95	
101B Forward Dive	3	1.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0			15.0	22.50	122.45	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	4.5	4.5	5.5	4.5	5.0			14.0	22.40	144.85	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	4.5	5.5	5.5	4.5	4.0			14.5	23.20	168.05	
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	4.5	4.0	5.0	4.5	4.0			13.0	18.20	186.25	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.5	4.0			14.0	26.60	212.85	
(22) Summer Barney (2009) -- Havering Cormorants DC (guest) #1436340													
201C Back Dive	3	1.7	5.0	6.0	5.0	5.0	6.0			16.0	27.20	27.20	
101C Forward Dive	3	1.4	5.0	4.5	5.5	5.0	4.5			14.5	20.30	47.50	
101C Forward Dive	3	1.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	4.5			15.5	15.50	63.00	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.5			14.0	21.00	84.00	
401C Inward Dive	3	1.3	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0			16.0	20.80	104.80	
202C Back Somersault	1	1.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	5.0			14.0	21.00	125.80	
101C Forward Dive	1	1.2	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5			16.5	19.80	145.60	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5			15.0	24.00	169.60	
401C Inward Dive	1	1.4	4.0	4.0	4.0	5.0	5.0			13.0	18.20	187.80	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	4.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5			16.0	24.00	211.80	
(23) Olivia Tieu (2010) -- Havering Cormorants DC (guest) #1721911													
101B Forward Dive	1	1.3	4.0	4.5	5.0	3.5	4.0			12.5	16.25	16.25	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	3.0	4.0	4.5	5.0	5.0			13.5	20.25	36.50	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.0	5.5			13.0	20.80	57.30	
401C Inward Dive	1	1.4	4.5	4.5	4.0	5.0	5.0			14.0	19.60	76.90	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	3.0	4.0	3.0	3.5	5.0			10.5	16.80	93.70	
101C Forward Dive	3	1.4	4.0	5.5	5.0	4.0	4.0			13.0	18.20	111.90	
401C Inward Dive	3	1.3	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.5	3.5			13.0	16.90	128.80	
301C Reverse Dive	3	1.8	4.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.0			13.0	23.40	152.20	
301C Reverse Dive	3	1.0	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.0			12.5	12.50	164.70	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.5	3.5	4.0	5.0	5.0	4.0			13.0	19.50	184.20	
(24) Layla Drodge (2010) -- Southampton Diving Academy (guest)													
101B Forward Dive	1	1.3	5.0	5.0	4.0	5.5	4.5			14.5	18.85	18.85	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	4.5	5.0	5.5	4.5	4.5			14.0	22.40	41.25	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5			16.5	24.75	66.00	
202C Back Somersault	1	1.5	3.0	3.0	3.0	2.5	3.0			9.0	13.50	79.50	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	0.5	1.0	1.0	1.5	1.0			3.0	4.80	84.30	2
101C Forward Dive	3	1.4	2.5	3.0	3.0	3.0	2.5			8.5	11.90	96.20	2
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	5.0	4.0	4.5	5.0	4.0			13.5	21.60	117.80	
401C Inward Dive	3	1.3	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.0	5.0			14.5	18.85	136.65	
201C Back Dive	3	1.7	4.5	4.0	3.5	3.0	3.5			11.0	18.70	155.35	
301C Reverse Dive	3	1.8	4.0	4.0	4.0	3.5	3.5			11.5	20.70	176.05	

Group B+ Open

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Ethan Cooper (2010) -- Southend Diving													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5			16.0	27.20	27.20	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.0			18.0	28.80	56.00	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	5.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.5			15.5	31.00	87.00	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.5	6.0			18.5	27.75	114.75	
104C Forward Double Somersault	1	2.2	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0			15.5	34.10	148.85	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.0	5.5			17.5	28.00	176.85	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Group B+ Open

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	5.0	5.0	5.5	6.0	6.0			16.5	31.35	208.20	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5			13.5	25.65	233.85	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	3	2.0	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5			16.5	33.00	266.85	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.2	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0			18.5	40.70	307.55	
(2) Alex Waterman (2009) -- Southampton Diving Academy (guest)													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	7.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5			17.5	29.75	29.75	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	6.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	4.0			15.5	34.10	63.85	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	3.0	5.0	4.0	4.0	4.0			12.0	19.20	83.05	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.0	5.0			14.5	23.20	106.25	
104C Forward Double Somersault	1	2.2	4.0	4.0	4.5	5.0	4.5			13.0	28.60	134.85	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	4.0	3.0	3.5	3.0	3.5			10.0	16.00	150.85	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	2.1	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5			19.5	40.95	191.80	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	5.0	4.5	5.5	5.5	5.0			15.5	29.45	221.25	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.2	6.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	6.0			16.5	36.30	257.55	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	8.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	7.0			19.5	37.05	294.60	
(3) Jacob Prewitt (2010) -- Southampton Diving Academy (guest)													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	6.0	5.0	6.0	6.5	6.0			18.0	28.80	28.80	
301C Reverse Dive	3	1.8	5.0	5.5	5.0	6.5	5.5			16.0	28.80	57.60	
201C Back Dive	3	1.7	6.5	5.0	5.5	6.0	6.0			17.5	29.75	87.35	
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	25.20	112.55	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.0			20.0	38.00	150.55	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	5.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	6.0			15.5	26.35	176.90	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	4.0	4.0	3.0	5.5	4.5			12.5	20.00	196.90	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5			16.5	24.75	221.65	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	2.0	4.0	1.5	3.0	2.5			7.5	15.00	236.65	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	7.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.5			18.0	39.60	276.25	
(4) James Connery (2010) -- Corby Steel Diving Club (guest)													
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5			18.0	27.00	27.00	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	5.0	5.5	4.5	5.0	5.0			15.0	24.00	51.00	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0			17.5	29.75	80.75	
104C Forward Double Somersault	1	2.2	7.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5			17.0	37.40	118.15	
5122D Forward Somersault 1 Twist	1	1.9	3.5	3.0	3.5	2.5	4.5			10.0	19.00	137.15	4
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5			15.0	24.00	161.15	
201B Back Dive	3	1.8	6.0	5.0	6.0	6.5	5.5			17.5	31.50	192.65	
301B Reverse Dive	3	1.9	2.5	2.0	3.0	3.0	2.5			8.0	15.20	207.85	2
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	5.5	5.0	4.5	5.5	5.5			16.0	22.40	230.25	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	6.0	6.5	6.0	7.5	6.5			19.0	36.10	266.35	
2 Jack Halls (2009) -- Cambridge Dive Team													
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	6.0			16.5	23.10	23.10	
201C Back Dive	3	1.7	4.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5			16.0	27.20	50.30	
301C Reverse Dive	3	1.8	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0			15.0	27.00	77.30	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	5.0	5.5	5.5	4.5	4.5			15.0	24.00	101.30	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5			17.5	33.25	134.55	
101B Forward Dive	1	1.3	3.5	4.0	5.0	5.5	4.5			13.5	17.55	152.10	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5			13.5	20.25	172.35	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	6.0	6.0	5.0	5.0	5.5			16.5	24.75	197.10	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0			15.0	24.00	221.10	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	5.5	5.5	6.5	5.5	5.0			16.5	26.40	247.50	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Group B+ Open

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
(6) Cooper Chilton (2010) -- Sandwell Diving Club (guest)													
401C Inward Dive	3	1.3	5.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	5.5			18.5	24.05	24.05	
201C Back Dive	3	1.7	4.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0			15.0	25.50	49.55	
301C Reverse Dive	3	1.8	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5			13.5	24.30	73.85	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.5	5.5			17.5	26.25	100.10	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	5.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5			17.0	32.30	132.40	
401C Inward Dive	1	1.4	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	5.5			19.0	26.60	159.00	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	4.5	6.0			16.5	24.75	183.75	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	3.0	4.0	3.5	4.0	4.0			11.5	18.40	202.15	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	3.0	3.0	2.0	3.0	4.0			9.0	14.40	216.55	
402C Inward Somersault	1	1.6	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5			16.5	26.40	242.95	
(7) Ernesto Lagoudakis (2010) -- Southampton Diving Academy (guest)													
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	5.5			18.5	25.90	25.90	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5			14.0	21.00	46.90	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5			13.5	25.65	72.55	
201C Back Dive	3	1.7	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.0			14.0	23.80	96.35	
301C Reverse Dive	3	1.8	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5			16.5	29.70	126.05	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	6.5			16.5	24.75	150.80	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	6.0			16.5	26.40	177.20	
402C Inward Somersault	1	1.6	6.0	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.0			16.5	26.40	203.60	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	3.5	3.5	3.0	3.5	3.5			10.5	15.75	219.35	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5			13.5	21.60	240.95	
(8) Aarav Raichura (2009) -- Southampton Diving Academy (guest)													
101B Forward Dive	1	1.3	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0			15.0	19.50	19.50	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0			16.0	25.60	45.10	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	7.0	6.5	6.0	5.0	5.5			18.0	27.00	72.10	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.5			14.5	21.75	93.85	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	4.0	4.5	4.5	3.0	4.0			12.5	20.00	113.85	
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	2.5	3.0	3.0	3.0	3.5			9.0	12.60	126.45	2
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	5.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.0			16.0	30.40	156.85	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	5.5	5.0	5.5	6.5	6.0			17.0	27.20	184.05	
201C Back Dive	3	1.7	4.5	5.5	4.5	4.5	5.0			14.0	23.80	207.85	
301C Reverse Dive	3	1.8	4.0	4.0	5.0	4.5	4.0			12.5	22.50	230.35	
(9) Lincoln Otten (2010) -- Southampton Diving Academy (guest)													
101C Forward Dive	3	1.4	4.5	5.0	4.0	4.5	4.0			13.0	18.20	18.20	
201C Back Dive	3	1.7	4.0	3.5	2.5	3.0	3.5			10.0	17.00	35.20	
301C Reverse Dive	3	1.8	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.0			16.5	29.70	64.90	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.5	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.0			13.0	19.50	84.40	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5			14.5	27.55	111.95	
101C Forward Dive	1	1.2	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.0	4.5			14.0	16.80	128.75	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5			16.0	24.00	152.75	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	5.5	6.0	5.0	4.5	5.0			15.5	24.80	177.55	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5			15.5	24.80	202.35	
401C Inward Dive	1	1.4	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5			17.5	24.50	226.85	
(10) Harrison Winstanley (2008) -- Southampton Diving Academy (guest)													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0			15.0	25.50	25.50	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5			16.5	24.75	50.25	
402C Inward Somersault	1	1.6	4.5	4.0	4.5	5.0	5.0			14.0	22.40	72.65	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	1.0	2.0	1.0	2.5	2.0			5.0	7.50	80.15	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	4.5	4.0	4.0	3.5	4.0			12.0	19.20	99.35	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.6	4.0	4.0	5.0	4.5	4.5			13.0	20.80	120.15	
401B Inward Dive	3	1.4	5.5	6.5	6.0	5.5	7.0			18.0	25.20	145.35	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	3	1.9	4.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0			15.0	28.50	173.85	
201C Back Dive	3	1.7	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.0			14.0	23.80	197.65	
301C Reverse Dive	3	1.8	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.0			12.5	22.50	220.15	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points